
#13 Men's 60 Meters
W World Indoor 6.39 Maurice Greene 1/3/1998

A American Indoor 6.39 Maurice Green 1/3/1998

C Collegiate Indoor 6.45 Leonard Myles-Mills 1/20/1999

F Facility 6.58 Jalen Miller 0/24/2015

Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 DASOR, Emmanuel JR W.K.U. 6.68

2 REDWINE, SR W.K.U. 6.71

3 SCOTT, Rafael SO South Alabama 6.72

4 GREEN, DeTorrian SO Alabama A&M 6.83

5 ALI, Ahmed SR Alabama 6.84

6 LIKELY, Matthew FR Alabama 6.89

7 GUNNZ, Zachary JR Georgia Tech 6.90

KING, Kyree JR W.K.U. DNS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 SCOTT, Rafael SO South Alabama 6.78q 6 (1)

2 DASOR, Emmanuel JR W.K.U. 6.79q 1 (1)

3 REDWINE, SR W.K.U. 6.81q 5 (1)

4 LIKELY, Matthew FR Alabama 6.88q 1 (2)

5 KING, Kyree JR W.K.U. 6.91q 5 (2)

6 ALI, Ahmed SR Alabama 6.91q 3 (1)

7 GUNNZ, Zachary JR Georgia Tech 6.92q 1 (3)

8 GREEN, DeTorrian SO Alabama A&M 6.92q 4 (1)

9 PINDER, Tadashi SR Alabama 6.93 2 (1)

10 WATERS, Juston SO Miss. State 6.95 7 (1)

11 HENDERSON, SR Tennessee St. 6.95 3 (2)

12 WRIGHT, Malik FR Tennessee St. 6.96 3 (3)

13 MAYE, Chris JR Michigan 6.96 4 (2)

14 TAYLOR, Charles JR Miss. State 6.98 7 (2)

15 BURKS, Joshua FR Auburn 6.98 2 (2)

16 BRAZILE, Jerome FR Miss. State 7.01 2 (3)

17 HARDEN, Jeremy SO Alabama 7.02 6 (2)

18 SWINTON, Grant SO W.K.U. 7.02 1 (4)

19 GOSS, Angelo JR Alabama 7.09 4 (3)

20 JOHNSON, Travis SO Auburn 7.11 1 (5)

21 KELLY, Kassius JR Alabama A&M 7.12 7 (3)

22 REED, Willie SO Miss. State 7.13 3 (4)

23 PARKS, Corey JR W.K.U. 7.13 5 (3)

24 SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR Miss. State 7.13 1 (6)

25 WARD, A.J. SR Miss. State 7.14 3 (5)

26 INNIGER, John SR Belmont 7.16 6 (3)

27 WASHINGTON, FR Belmont 7.17 5 (4)

28 WHITE, Wesley SO Miss. State 7.20 6 (4)

29 STEWART, James SO Tennessee St. 7.23 2 (4)

30 THOMAS, Jordan FR Tennessee St. 7.25 4 (4)

#13 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
31 SIMMONS, Chaz FR M.T.S.U. 7.26 7 (4)

32 MANISCALCO, SR Belmont 7.29 1 (7)

33 WILLIAMS, Terrance JR Alabama A&M 7.30 2 (5)

34 STONE, Chris FR Auburn 7.34 5 (5)

35 HEATH, Matthew Unattached 7.35 7 (5)

36 YOUNG, Justin JR Tennessee St. 7.48 5 (6)

37 MOODY, Amortez SO Alabama A&M 7.50 3 (6)

38 MANISCALCO, Joe SO Belmont 7.55 4 (5)

39 WADE, Devon JR Lipscomb 7.59 1 (8)

40 WILLIAMS, Brian JR Alabama A&M 7.84 2 (6)

41 JAMES, Eleazar SR Trevecca Nazarene 7.99 6 (5)

CRENSHAW, SO Michigan DNS 2

LANDIS, Stuart SR Belmont DNS 3

HAYDEN, Jonathan SO W.K.U. DNS 4

PARNELL, Tony JR South Alabama DNS 4

ROCHA, Rodrigo SR Miss. State DNS 5

WASHINGTON, SR Michigan DNS 6

MORRIS, Julius SO W.K.U. DNS 6

CORPREW, Caleb SO Belmont DNS 7

ELAM, Alex FR South Alabama DNS 7

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 7

1 DASOR, Emmanuel JR W.K.U. 6.79q

2 LIKELY, Matthew FR Alabama 6.88q

3 GUNNZ, Zachary JR Georgia Tech 6.92q

4 SWINTON, Grant SO W.K.U. 7.02

5 JOHNSON, Travis SO Auburn 7.11

6 SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR Miss. State 7.13

7 MANISCALCO, SR Belmont 7.29

8 WADE, Devon JR Lipscomb 7.59

Heat 2 of 7

1 PINDER, Tadashi SR Alabama 6.93

2 BURKS, Joshua FR Auburn 6.98

3 BRAZILE, Jerome FR Miss. State 7.01

4 STEWART, James SO Tennessee St. 7.23

5 WILLIAMS, Terrance JR Alabama A&M 7.30

6 WILLIAMS, Brian JR Alabama A&M 7.84

CRENSHAW, SO Michigan DNS

Heat 3 of 7

1 ALI, Ahmed SR Alabama 6.91q

2 HENDERSON, SR Tennessee St. 6.95

3 WRIGHT, Malik FR Tennessee St. 6.96
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#13 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 3 of 7

4 REED, Willie SO Miss. State 7.13

5 WARD, A.J. SR Miss. State 7.14

6 MOODY, Amortez SO Alabama A&M 7.50

LANDIS, Stuart SR Belmont DNS

Heat 5 of 7

1 REDWINE, SR W.K.U. 6.81q

2 KING, Kyree JR W.K.U. 6.91q

3 PARKS, Corey JR W.K.U. 7.13

4 WASHINGTON, FR Belmont 7.17

5 STONE, Chris FR Auburn 7.34

6 YOUNG, Justin JR Tennessee St. 7.48

ROCHA, Rodrigo SR Miss. State DNS

Heat 6 of 7

1 SCOTT, Rafael SO South Alabama 6.78q

2 HARDEN, Jeremy SO Alabama 7.02

3 INNIGER, John SR Belmont 7.16

4 WHITE, Wesley SO Miss. State 7.20

5 JAMES, Eleazar SR Trevecca Nazarene 7.99

WASHINGTON, SR Michigan DNS

MORRIS, Julius SO W.K.U. DNS

Heat 7 of 7

1 WATERS, Juston SO Miss. State 6.95

2 TAYLOR, Charles JR Miss. State 6.98

3 KELLY, Kassius JR Alabama A&M 7.12

4 SIMMONS, Chaz FR M.T.S.U. 7.26

5 HEATH, Matthew Unattached 7.35

CORPREW, Caleb SO Belmont DNS

ELAM, Alex FR South Alabama DNS

#16 Men's 200 Meters
W World Indoor 19.92 Frank Fredericks 1/18/1996

A American Indoor 20.10 Wallace Spearmon

C Collegiate Indoor 20.10 Wallace Spearmon

F Facility 21.23 Broderick Snoddy 0/24/2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 LARRY, Alfred SR Miss. State 21.64 3 (1)

2 PEABODY, Tucker Unattached 21.69 3 (2)

3 HENDERSON, Kahlil JR Auburn 21.72 2 (1)

4 TAYLOR, Charles JR Miss. State 21.77 4 (1)

5 MCLAUGHLIN, FR Michigan 21.78 3 (3)

6 WRIGHT, Malik FR Tennessee St. 21.88 2 (2)

7 SCOTT, Rafael SO South Alabama 21.91 5 (1)

8 GREEN, DeTorrian SO Alabama A&M 21.91 3 (4)

9 WATERS, Juston SO Miss. State 21.99 2 (3)

#16 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
10 JAMES, II, Dustin JR Miss. State 22.00 4 (2)

11 GUNNZ, Zachary JR Georgia Tech 22.10 5 (2)

12 HENDERSON, SR Tennessee St. 22.17 2 (4)

13 UMOH, Ifiok JR M.T.S.U. 22.24 8 (1)

14 BURKS, Joshua FR Auburn 22.40 5 (3)

15 HARDEN, Jeremy SO Alabama 22.41 2 (5)

16 PALMER-TESEMA, SO Alabama A&M 22.41 11 (1)

17 BRAZILE, Jerome FR Miss. State 22.48 6 (1)

18 SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR Miss. State 22.60 6 (2)

19 WATTS, Mark SR South Alabama 22.66 5 (4)

20 NEWMAN, Wayne JR Lipscomb 22.66 9 (1)

21 REESE, AZ SR Georgia Tech 22.67 4 (3)

22 SMITH, Michael JR South Alabama 22.69 9 (2)

23 SIMMONS, Chaz FR M.T.S.U. 22.79 11 (2)

24 TANNER, Desmond FR Tennessee St. 22.84 9 (3)

25 MAYE, Chris JR Michigan 22.86 6 (3)

26 INNIGER, John SR Belmont 22.86 10 (1)

27 WASHINGTON, SR Michigan 22.90 4 (4)

28 WHITE, Wesley SO Miss. State 23.03 8 (2)

29 THOMAS, Jordan FR Tennessee St. 23.15 10 (2)

30 OLIGE, Isaiah SO Tennessee St. 23.19 11 (3)

31 DAVIS, Javon Unattached 23.31 5 (5)

32 WILLIAMS, Terrance JR Alabama A&M 23.40 8 (3)

33 COAKLEY, Xavier FR Auburn 23.57 6 (4)

34 AMOS, Jemarruse SO Tennessee St. 23.59 12 (1)

35 DAY, Jelani SO Alabama A&M 23.65 9 (4)

36 WASHINGTON, FR Belmont 23.67 9 (5)

37 HARRIS, Shawn SR Tennessee St. 23.72 11 (4)

38 MOODY, Amortez SO Alabama A&M 23.94 8 (4)

39 MANISCALCO, Joe SO Belmont 23.98 10 (3)

40 HEATH, Matthew Unattached 24.08 9 (6)

41 TAMBURELLO, SR Lipscomb 24.68 12 (2)

42 JONES, Norman SR Alabama A&M 25.60 10 (4)

43 JAMES, Eleazar SR Trevecca Nazarene 25.71 12 (3)

44 ELAM, Alex FR South Alabama 25.86 12 (4)

ROCHA, Rodrigo SR Miss. State DNS 1

SEARS, Ventavius JR W.K.U. DNS 1

REDWINE, SR W.K.U. DNS 1

CRENSHAW, SO Michigan DNS 1

DASOR, Emmanuel JR W.K.U. DNS 1

STEWART, James SO Tennessee St. FS 3

CAMPBELL, Lamark FR Alabama A&M DNS 4

WASHINGTON, FR Michigan DNS 6

TATHAM, Rasheed FR Miss. State DNS 7

NESBY, Devonte JR Alabama A&M DNS 7

MCDOWELL, Jontue SO Tennessee St. DNS 7
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#16 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)

CASTILLO, Vince FR Miss. State DNS 7

JOHNSON, Travis SO Auburn DNS 7

PARKS, Corey JR W.K.U. DNS 8

WILLIAMS, Brian JR Alabama A&M DNS 11

CARPENTER, Unattached DNS 12

VANDERWELL, FR Lipscomb DNS 12

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 12

ROCHA, Rodrigo SR Miss. State DNS

SEARS, Ventavius JR W.K.U. DNS

REDWINE, SR W.K.U. DNS

CRENSHAW, SO Michigan DNS

DASOR, Emmanuel JR W.K.U. DNS

Section 2 of 12

1 HENDERSON, Kahlil JR Auburn 21.72

2 WRIGHT, Malik FR Tennessee St. 21.88

3 WATERS, Juston SO Miss. State 21.99

4 HENDERSON, SR Tennessee St. 22.17

5 HARDEN, Jeremy SO Alabama 22.41

Section 3 of 12

1 LARRY, Alfred SR Miss. State 21.64

2 PEABODY, Tucker Unattached 21.69

3 MCLAUGHLIN, FR Michigan 21.78

4 GREEN, DeTorrian SO Alabama A&M 21.91

STEWART, James SO Tennessee St. FS

Section 4 of 12

1 TAYLOR, Charles JR Miss. State 21.77

2 JAMES, II, Dustin JR Miss. State 22.00

3 REESE, AZ SR Georgia Tech 22.67

4 WASHINGTON, SR Michigan 22.90

CAMPBELL, Lamark FR Alabama A&M DNS

Section 5 of 12

1 SCOTT, Rafael SO South Alabama 21.91

2 GUNNZ, Zachary JR Georgia Tech 22.10

3 BURKS, Joshua FR Auburn 22.40

4 WATTS, Mark SR South Alabama 22.66

5 DAVIS, Javon Unattached 23.31

Section 6 of 12

1 BRAZILE, Jerome FR Miss. State 22.48

2 SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR Miss. State 22.60

3 MAYE, Chris JR Michigan 22.86

4 COAKLEY, Xavier FR Auburn 23.57

WASHINGTON, FR Michigan DNS

#16 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 7 of 12

TATHAM, Rasheed FR Miss. State DNS

NESBY, Devonte JR Alabama A&M DNS

MCDOWELL, Jontue SO Tennessee St. DNS

CASTILLO, Vince FR Miss. State DNS

JOHNSON, Travis SO Auburn DNS

Section 8 of 12

1 UMOH, Ifiok JR M.T.S.U. 22.24

2 WHITE, Wesley SO Miss. State 23.03

3 WILLIAMS, Terrance JR Alabama A&M 23.40

4 MOODY, Amortez SO Alabama A&M 23.94

PARKS, Corey JR W.K.U. DNS

Section 9 of 12

1 NEWMAN, Wayne JR Lipscomb 22.66

2 SMITH, Michael JR South Alabama 22.69

3 TANNER, Desmond FR Tennessee St. 22.84

4 DAY, Jelani SO Alabama A&M 23.65

5 WASHINGTON, FR Belmont 23.67

6 HEATH, Matthew Unattached 24.08

Section 10 of 12

1 INNIGER, John SR Belmont 22.86

2 THOMAS, Jordan FR Tennessee St. 23.15

3 MANISCALCO, Joe SO Belmont 23.98

4 JONES, Norman SR Alabama A&M 25.60

Section 11 of 12

1 PALMER-TESEMA, SO Alabama A&M 22.41

2 SIMMONS, Chaz FR M.T.S.U. 22.79

3 OLIGE, Isaiah SO Tennessee St. 23.19

4 HARRIS, Shawn SR Tennessee St. 23.72

WILLIAMS, Brian JR Alabama A&M DNS

Section 12 of 12

1 AMOS, Jemarruse SO Tennessee St. 23.59

2 TAMBURELLO, SR Lipscomb 24.68

3 JAMES, Eleazar SR Trevecca Nazarene 25.71

4 ELAM, Alex FR South Alabama 25.86

CARPENTER, Unattached DNS

VANDERWELL, FR Lipscomb DNS
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#26 Men's 5000 Meters
W World Indoor 12:49.60 Kenenisa Bekele 1/20/2004

A American Indoor 13:01.26 Galen Rupp 0/16/2014

C Collegiate Indoor 13:08.28 Lawi Lalang 1/11/2012

F Facility 14:07.40 Edwin Kibichiy 11/5/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BOIT, Gilbert Unattached 14:26.03

2 CHURITCH, SO Auburn 14:27.90

3 PAPPAS, August SR Michigan 14:31.27

4 WYSS, Kevin FR Auburn 14:36.48

5 CHERUIYOT, Amos SO M.T.S.U. 14:51.05

6 GOMEZ, Mitchell SO Auburn 15:07.45

SEMEON, Redatu SR Auburn DNS

MIMLITZ, Alex JR Belmont DNS

BAILEY, Trenton SR Trevecca Nazarene DNS

KAMM, Connor Nashville R.C. DNS

#18 Men's 400 Meters
Section 1-4 @ 3:35pm, Sections 5-9 @ 11:20am

W World Indoor 44.57 Kerron Clement

A American Indoor 44.57 Kerron Clement

C Collegiate Indoor 44.57 Kerron Clement

F Facility 46.05 Emmanuel Tugumisirize 0/24/2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 LARRY, Alfred SR Miss. State 47.05 1 (1)

2 MCLAUGHLIN, FR Michigan 47.55 2 (1)

3 PRINCE, Quamel JR Tennessee St. 48.13 1 (2)

4 CASTILLO, Vince FR Miss. State 48.23 2 (2)

5 BOWDEN, Skyler FR Alabama 48.25 4 (1)

6 WATTS, Mark SR South Alabama 48.33 1 (3)

7 TATHAM, Rasheed FR Miss. State 48.34 4 (2)

8 UMOH, Ifiok JR M.T.S.U. 48.59 5 (1)

9 SWINTON, Grant SO W.K.U. 49.12 3 (1)

10 NEWMAN, Wayne JR Lipscomb 49.41 6 (1)

11 DUDLEY, Harrison FR Alabama 49.45 3 (2)

12 SMITH, Michael JR South Alabama 50.09 3 (3)

13 NESBY, Devonte JR Alabama A&M 50.10 1 (4)

14 ROSS, Tyler SR Auburn 50.19 5 (2)

15 WASHINGTON, SR Michigan 50.31 3 (4)

16 ARTHUR, Bryan SO Alabama 50.43 6 (2)

17 CASE, Travis SR Belmont 50.97 7 (1)

18 OLIGE, Isaiah SO Tennessee St. 51.00 7 (2)

19 CRENSHAW, SO Belmont 51.09 6 (3)

20 MCDOWELL, Jontue SO Tennessee St. 51.11 6 (4)

21 KING, Kyree JR W.K.U. 51.12 8 (1)

22 CANTRELL, Greg FR M.T.S.U. 52.15 9 (1)

23 TAMBURELLO, SR Lipscomb 53.12 8 (2)

24 BAKER-ELAM, Zyhir FR Tennessee St. 53.26 7 (3)

#18 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
25 WEBB, Corley JR Trevecca Nazarene 58.10 9 (2)

NANCE, Joshua SR Michigan DNS 5

WASHINGTON, FR Michigan DNS 5

REESE, AZ SR Georgia Tech DNS 5

DAY, Jelani SO Alabama A&M DNS 6

JONES, Lionel FR Georgia Tech DNS 7

DARDEN, Julian SR Georgia Tech DNS 7

GARCIA, Andrew FR Belmont DNS 8

WILLIAMS, Terrance JR Alabama A&M DNS 8

KEE, Kendall SR W.K.U. DNS 8

JONES, Norman SR Alabama A&M DNS 9

THOMAS, Kenneth SO Alabama A&M DNS 9

VANDERWELL, FR Lipscomb DNS 9

CENEUS, Randall FR Auburn DNS 2

JAMES, II, Dustin JR Miss. State DNF 2

SEGED, Maor FR W.K.U. DNS 4

PEABODY, Tucker Unattached DNS 4

SONGORE, Michael SO W.K.U. DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 9

1 LARRY, Alfred SR Miss. State 47.05

2 PRINCE, Quamel JR Tennessee St. 48.13

3 WATTS, Mark SR South Alabama 48.33

4 NESBY, Devonte JR Alabama A&M 50.10

Section 2 of 9

1 MCLAUGHLIN, FR Michigan 47.55

2 CASTILLO, Vince FR Miss. State 48.23

CENEUS, Randall FR Auburn DNS

JAMES, II, Dustin JR Miss. State DNF

Section 3 of 9

1 SWINTON, Grant SO W.K.U. 49.12

2 DUDLEY, Harrison FR Alabama 49.45

3 SMITH, Michael JR South Alabama 50.09

4 WASHINGTON, SR Michigan 50.31

Section 4 of 9

1 BOWDEN, Skyler FR Alabama 48.25

2 TATHAM, Rasheed FR Miss. State 48.34

SEGED, Maor FR W.K.U. DNS

PEABODY, Tucker Unattached DNS

SONGORE, Michael SO W.K.U. DNS

Section 5 of 9

1 UMOH, Ifiok JR M.T.S.U. 48.59

2 ROSS, Tyler SR Auburn 50.19

NANCE, Joshua SR Michigan DNS

COMMODORE INVITATIONAL  2016
Nashville, TN
Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility
Weather: Indoor
Host: Vanderbilt University
January 15, 2016

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Steven Keith
Meet Referee:
Brandon Ally
Timing:
www.cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/16/2016 6:44 PM

RESULTS



#18 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 5 of 9

WASHINGTON, FR Michigan DNS

REESE, AZ SR Georgia Tech DNS

Section 7 of 9

1 CASE, Travis SR Belmont 50.97

2 OLIGE, Isaiah SO Tennessee St. 51.00

3 BAKER-ELAM, Zyhir FR Tennessee St. 53.26

JONES, Lionel FR Georgia Tech DNS

DARDEN, Julian SR Georgia Tech DNS

Section 8 of 9

1 KING, Kyree JR W.K.U. 51.12

2 TAMBURELLO, SR Lipscomb 53.12

GARCIA, Andrew FR Belmont DNS

WILLIAMS, Terrance JR Alabama A&M DNS

KEE, Kendall SR W.K.U. DNS

Section 9 of 9

1 CANTRELL, Greg FR M.T.S.U. 52.15

2 WEBB, Corley JR Trevecca Nazarene 58.10

JONES, Norman SR Alabama A&M DNS

THOMAS, Kenneth SO Alabama A&M DNS

VANDERWELL, FR Lipscomb DNS

#20 Men's 800 Meters
W World Indoor 1:42.67 Wilson Kipketer 2/9/1997

A American Indoor 1:45.00 Johnny Gray 2/8/1992

C Collegiate Indoor 1:44.84 Paul Ereng 2/4/1989

F Facility 1:46.86 Alex Amankwah 0/24/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 RUTTO, Eliud JR M.T.S.U. 1:49.11 1 (1)

2 MUNLEY, Brennan SO Michigan 1:49.78 1 (2)

3 CHAPMAN, SR Michigan 1:50.34 1 (3)

4 PECTOL, Wesley FR Auburn 1:53.94 1 (4)

5 TREVINO, Isaac FR Alabama 1:54.06 1 (5)

6 BALLARD, Payton SR Alabama 1:54.35 2 (1)

7 WILKIE, Ryan SO Michigan 1:54.60 1 (6)

8 LENART, Daniel JR Lipscomb 1:55.26 2 (2)

9 ROLADER, Ben FR South Alabama 1:55.31 2 (3)

10 BOSKET, Andrew SR Lipscomb 1:56.96 2 (4)

11 QUEALY, Trey Tennessee 1:59.04 2 (5)

12 SCOTT, Brent SR Belmont 1:59.06 2 (6)

13 ARMES, Erik FR Auburn 1:59.61 1 (7)

14 DEUEL, Parker SR Alabama 2:00.61 1 (8)

15 CURLES, Wesley SO Auburn 2:01.70 1 (9)

16 LAYTON, John SO Trevecca Nazarene 2:07.00 2 (7)

17 LEE, Brandon JR Tennessee St. 2:28.68 2 (8)

SONGORE, Michael SO W.K.U. DNS 2

#20 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)

GRIFFIN, Jason SR Tennessee St. DNS 2

HARRIS, Andrew SR Alabama DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RUTTO, Eliud JR M.T.S.U. 1:49.11

2 MUNLEY, Brennan SO Michigan 1:49.78

3 CHAPMAN, SR Michigan 1:50.34

4 PECTOL, Wesley FR Auburn 1:53.94

5 TREVINO, Isaac FR Alabama 1:54.06

6 WILKIE, Ryan SO Michigan 1:54.60

7 ARMES, Erik FR Auburn 1:59.61

8 DEUEL, Parker SR Alabama 2:00.61

9 CURLES, Wesley SO Auburn 2:01.70

HARRIS, Andrew SR Alabama DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 BALLARD, Payton SR Alabama 1:54.35

2 LENART, Daniel JR Lipscomb 1:55.26

3 ROLADER, Ben FR South Alabama 1:55.31

4 BOSKET, Andrew SR Lipscomb 1:56.96

5 QUEALY, Trey Tennessee 1:59.04

6 SCOTT, Brent SR Belmont 1:59.06

7 LAYTON, John SO Trevecca Nazarene 2:07.00

8 LEE, Brandon JR Tennessee St. 2:28.68

SONGORE, Michael SO W.K.U. DNS

GRIFFIN, Jason SR Tennessee St. DNS

#21 Men's 1 Mile Run
W World Indoor 3:48.45 Hicham El Guerrouj 1/12/1997

A American Indoor 3:49.89 Bernard Lagat

C Collegiate Indoor 3:52.88 Lawi Lalang 1/15/2014

F Facility 4:00.62 Robert Domanic 0/24/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 FERLIC, Mason SR Michigan 4:01.39 1 (1)

2 MORA, Connor SO Michigan 4:04.47 1 (2)

3 STILIN, Joe Reebok-Zap 4:04.73 1 (3)

4 BARNETT, Chase FR Michigan 4:06.91 1 (4)

5 FLANAGAN, Ben SO Michigan 4:07.05 1 (5)

6 BENOIT, Austin SO Michigan 4:07.92 1 (6)

7 MORAN, Alex JR Michigan 4:08.07 1 (7)

8 KOSGEI, Antibahs JR Alabama 4:10.07 1 (8)

9 GONZALEZ, Juan JR Lipscomb 4:11.04 1 (9)

10 SHORT, Josh FR Alabama 4:11.07 1 (10)

11 BELLER, Micah SO Michigan 4:11.73 1 (11)

12 MONAGHAN, SR Miss. State 4:13.59 1 (12)

13 LAARI, Sampson JR M.T.S.U. 4:16.15 2 (1)
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#21 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
14 METZLER, Nico SR Georgia Tech 4:16.56 2 (2)

15 GKOTSIS, Nikolaos JR Vanderbilt 4:17.40 1 (13)

16 LITTIG, Andres SO Georgia Tech 4:17.89 2 (3)

17 WEISEL, Ben FR Belmont 4:17.98 1 (14)

18 LITTLE, Jack Tennessee 4:19.31 2 (4)

19 EATON, Kaden SO Belmont 4:19.67 2 (5)

20 STEVENS, Aaron SR W.K.U. 4:20.52 2 (6)

21 OCAMPO, Psalm FR Lipscomb 4:22.44 2 (7)

22 MORGAN, Nathan FR Lipscomb 4:23.15 2 (8)

23 DAROSA, Gabriel SO Georgia Tech 4:23.17 2 (9)

24 FERRENTINO, JR Alabama 4:23.27 1 (15)

25 AYERS, Andrew FR Lipscomb 4:24.78 2 (10)

26 AUSTELL, Clay SR Unattached 4:25.76 1 (16)

27 PINO, Sean FR Lipscomb 4:27.78 2 (11)

28 RUPP, Robert FR Lipscomb 4:29.37 2 (12)

29 TUCKER, Alex FR Auburn 4:34.65 1 (17)

30 WOODS, Austin FR Trevecca Nazarene 5:01.45 2 (13)

31 MCKENZIE, Jamez SO Alabama A&M 5:16.94 2 (14)

JOHNS, Rashun FR Alabama A&M DNS 2

COX, Ramon SO Alabama A&M DNS 2

DURHAM, Josh JR Trevecca Nazarene DNS 2

HOWARD, Kris SR Belmont DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 FERLIC, Mason SR Michigan 4:01.39

2 MORA, Connor SO Michigan 4:04.47

3 STILIN, Joe Reebok-Zap 4:04.73

4 BARNETT, Chase FR Michigan 4:06.91

5 FLANAGAN, Ben SO Michigan 4:07.05

6 BENOIT, Austin SO Michigan 4:07.92

7 MORAN, Alex JR Michigan 4:08.07

8 KOSGEI, Antibahs JR Alabama 4:10.07

9 GONZALEZ, Juan JR Lipscomb 4:11.04

10 SHORT, Josh FR Alabama 4:11.07

11 BELLER, Micah SO Michigan 4:11.73

12 MONAGHAN, SR Miss. State 4:13.59

13 GKOTSIS, Nikolaos JR Vanderbilt 4:17.40

14 WEISEL, Ben FR Belmont 4:17.98

15 FERRENTINO, JR Alabama 4:23.27

16 AUSTELL, Clay SR Unattached 4:25.76

17 TUCKER, Alex FR Auburn 4:34.65

Section 2 of 2

1 LAARI, Sampson JR M.T.S.U. 4:16.15

2 METZLER, Nico SR Georgia Tech 4:16.56

#21 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 2 of 2

3 LITTIG, Andres SO Georgia Tech 4:17.89

4 LITTLE, Jack Tennessee 4:19.31

5 EATON, Kaden SO Belmont 4:19.67

6 STEVENS, Aaron SR W.K.U. 4:20.52

7 OCAMPO, Psalm FR Lipscomb 4:22.44

8 MORGAN, Nathan FR Lipscomb 4:23.15

9 DAROSA, Gabriel SO Georgia Tech 4:23.17

10 AYERS, Andrew FR Lipscomb 4:24.78

11 PINO, Sean FR Lipscomb 4:27.78

12 RUPP, Robert FR Lipscomb 4:29.37

13 WOODS, Austin FR Trevecca Nazarene 5:01.45

14 MCKENZIE, Jamez SO Alabama A&M 5:16.94

JOHNS, Rashun FR Alabama A&M DNS

COX, Ramon SO Alabama A&M DNS

DURHAM, Josh JR Trevecca Nazarene DNS

HOWARD, Kris SR Belmont DNS

#24 Men's 3000 Meters
Section 1 @ 4:35pm, Section 2 & 3 @ 10:15am

W World Indoor 7:24.90 Daniel Komen 1/6/1998

A American Indoor 7:30.16 Galen Rupp 0/21/2013

C Collegiate Indoor 7:38.59 Allistair Cragg

F Facility 8:02.10 Ty McCormack 0/23/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 STILIN, Joe Reebok-Zap 8:02.12 1 (1)

2 SMORAGIEWICZ, JR Michigan 8:02.62 1 (2)

3 GREENWALD, SR Georgia Tech 8:03.13 1 (3)

4 BAUMGARTEN, SO Michigan 8:07.40 1 (4)

5 FARNHAM-ROSE, JR Alabama 8:08.77 1 (5)

6 ROHR, Patrick SR South Alabama 8:16.66 1 (6)

7 LASATER, Brandon Atlanta T.C. 8:22.45 1 (7)

8 CHERUIYOT, SO M.T.S.U. 8:22.51 1 (8)

9 THOMPSON, SO Alabama 8:30.65 1 (9)

10 SOLOMON, Nahom FR Georgia Tech 8:31.16 1 (10)

11 BURNETT, Chris JR Georgia Tech 8:33.95 2 (1)

12 MUNNS, Matthew SO Georgia Tech 8:35.12 1 (11)

13 SANDERS, Mitchell FR Georgia Tech 8:35.49 2 (2)

14 BARTLETT, Avery FR Georgia Tech 8:38.37 2 (3)

15 MCLEOD, Kaleb FR Belmont 8:38.92 2 (4)

16 MCMANUS, Declan FR Belmont 8:39.42 2 (5)

17 EVANS, Luke SO Belmont 8:39.62 2 (6)

18 GANGEMI, Jag FR Georgia Tech 8:42.45 3 (1)

19 HELTON, Josh Unattached 8:44.52 2 (7)

20 BLIVIN, Matt SO Belmont 8:47.92 3 (2)

21 BALLARD, Chase FR Belmont 8:48.58 2 (8)
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#24 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
22 GRADY, Alex SO Georgia Tech 8:50.13 2 (9)

23 MCBRIEN, Matt FR Georgia Tech 8:50.67 2 (10)

24 ELLIS, Cameron JR South Alabama 8:53.56 3 (3)

25 BUECHNER, Chris FR Unattached 8:58.64 2 (11)

26 DIXON, Alden SR M.T.S.U. 8:59.57 3 (4)

27 AHALT, Justin JR Alabama 9:05.40 2 (12)

28 PETERS, Austin FR Lipscomb 9:08.20 3 (5)

29 HURD, Sean SR Lipscomb 9:09.52 3 (6)

30 SERNA, Enrique FR Lipscomb 9:09.71 3 (7)

31 DAEDLER, Jared JR Lipscomb 9:10.10 3 (8)

32 VEITH, Austin JR Georgia Tech 9:13.87 2 (13)

33 WYNSMA, Brandon JR Trevecca Nazarene 9:14.95 3 (9)

34 LEON, Fidel SR Lipscomb 9:19.71 3 (10)

35 WINSKIE, Josh SR Trevecca Nazarene 9:26.32 3 (11)

36 FRIEDLANDER, SO South Alabama 9:31.47 3 (12)

37 DENSON, Chase FR Unattached 9:41.94 3 (13)

38 SAGRAVES, Lucas SO Lipscomb 10:23.09 3 (14)

BULL, Garrett FR Alabama DNS 2

SHAW, Tanner SO Georgia Tech DNS 2

PRIZY, Evan SO Alabama DNS 2

HILLSMAN, Andre Tennessee DNS 3

CHEMADI, Kigen FR M.T.S.U. DNS 3

SHAW, Reilly FR Auburn DNS 1

GRAF, Christoph SR South Alabama DNS 1

FLANAGAN, Ben SO Michigan DNF 1

FERLIC, Mason SR Michigan DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 STILIN, Joe Reebok-Zap 8:02.12

2 SMORAGIEWICZ, JR Michigan 8:02.62

3 GREENWALD, SR Georgia Tech 8:03.13

4 BAUMGARTEN, SO Michigan 8:07.40

5 FARNHAM-ROSE, JR Alabama 8:08.77

6 ROHR, Patrick SR South Alabama 8:16.66

7 LASATER, Brandon Atlanta T.C. 8:22.45

8 CHERUIYOT, SO M.T.S.U. 8:22.51

9 THOMPSON, SO Alabama 8:30.65

10 SOLOMON, Nahom FR Georgia Tech 8:31.16

11 MUNNS, Matthew SO Georgia Tech 8:35.12

SHAW, Reilly FR Auburn DNS

GRAF, Christoph SR South Alabama DNS

FLANAGAN, Ben SO Michigan DNF

FERLIC, Mason SR Michigan DNF

#24 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 2 of 3

1 BURNETT, Chris JR Georgia Tech 8:33.95

2 SANDERS, Mitchell FR Georgia Tech 8:35.49

3 BARTLETT, Avery FR Georgia Tech 8:38.37

4 MCLEOD, Kaleb FR Belmont 8:38.92

5 MCMANUS, Declan FR Belmont 8:39.42

6 EVANS, Luke SO Belmont 8:39.62

7 HELTON, Josh Unattached 8:44.52

8 BALLARD, Chase FR Belmont 8:48.58

9 GRADY, Alex SO Georgia Tech 8:50.13

10 MCBRIEN, Matt FR Georgia Tech 8:50.67

11 BUECHNER, Chris FR Unattached 8:58.64

12 AHALT, Justin JR Alabama 9:05.40

13 VEITH, Austin JR Georgia Tech 9:13.87

BULL, Garrett FR Alabama DNS

SHAW, Tanner SO Georgia Tech DNS

PRIZY, Evan SO Alabama DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 GANGEMI, Jag FR Georgia Tech 8:42.45

2 BLIVIN, Matt SO Belmont 8:47.92

3 ELLIS, Cameron JR South Alabama 8:53.56

4 DIXON, Alden SR M.T.S.U. 8:59.57

5 PETERS, Austin FR Lipscomb 9:08.20

6 HURD, Sean SR Lipscomb 9:09.52

7 SERNA, Enrique FR Lipscomb 9:09.71

8 DAEDLER, Jared JR Lipscomb 9:10.10

9 WYNSMA, Brandon JR Trevecca Nazarene 9:14.95

10 LEON, Fidel SR Lipscomb 9:19.71

11 WINSKIE, Josh SR Trevecca Nazarene 9:26.32

12 FRIEDLANDER, SO South Alabama 9:31.47

13 DENSON, Chase FR Unattached 9:41.94

14 SAGRAVES, Lucas SO Lipscomb 10:23.09

HILLSMAN, Andre Tennessee DNS

CHEMADI, Kigen FR M.T.S.U. DNS
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#27 Men's 60m Hurdle
W World Indoor 7.30 Colin Jackson 1/3/1994

A American Indoor 7.36 Foster/ Johnson/ Trammell 0/16/1987

C Collegiate Indoor 7.45 Omar McLeod 2/14/2015

F Facility 7.65 Terrence Trammell 0/24/2014

Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 GOSS, Angelo JR Alabama 7.96

2 SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR Miss. State 8.00

3 ZAZA, Welington JR Auburn 8.02

4 HAYDEN, Jonathan SO W.K.U. 8.03

5 NEWMAN, Wayne JR Lipscomb 8.05

6 FORD, Gary SR Auburn 8.13

7 POPE, Ravaughn SR South Alabama 8.29

ALLEN, Spencer SR Georgia Tech DNS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 GOSS, Angelo JR Alabama 8.01Q 4 (1)

2 ZAZA, Welington JR Auburn 8.03Q 3 (1)

4 SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR Miss. State 8.07Q 2 (1)

5 NEWMAN, Wayne JR Lipscomb 8.08Q 1 (1)

3 ALLEN, Spencer SR Georgia Tech 8.04q 4 (2)

6 POPE, Ravaughn SR South Alabama 8.15q 1 (2)

7 HAYDEN, Jonathan SO W.K.U. 8.16q 4 (3)

8 FORD, Gary SR Auburn 8.17q 3 (2)

9 WHITE, Wesley SO Miss. State 8.21 3 (3)

10 WYATT, Vincent SR W.K.U. 8.26 2 (2)

11 DAVIS, Javon Unattached 8.30 1 (3)

12 SEGED, Maor FR W.K.U. 8.48 1 (4)

13 WARD, Andreas SO Georgia Tech 8.54 2 (3)

14 HARRIS, Shawn SR Tennessee St. 8.59 4 (4)

15 REED, Willie SO Miss. State 8.74 2 (4)

16 STONE, Chris FR Auburn 8.76 4 (5)

17 TANNER, Desmond FR Tennessee St. 8.87 3 (4)

18 CANTRELL, Greg FR M.T.S.U. 9.20 3 (5)

19 MANISCALCO, SR Belmont 9.35 1 (5)

20 WADE, Devon JR Lipscomb 9.40 4 (6)

21 WILLIAMS, Brian JR Alabama A&M 9.53 1 (6)

22 MOODY, Amortez SO Alabama A&M 9.90 1 (7)

23 JONES, Maurice SR Alabama A&M 10.07 2 (5)

24 PALMER-TESEMA, SO Alabama A&M 10.66 3 (6)

MORRISON, Mike SR Unattached DNS 2

AMOS, Jemarruse SO Tennessee St. DNF 2

COAKLEY, Xavier FR Auburn FS 3

LANDIS, Stuart SR Belmont DNS 4

#27 Men's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 NEWMAN, Wayne JR Lipscomb 8.08Q

2 POPE, Ravaughn SR South Alabama 8.15q

3 DAVIS, Javon Unattached 8.30

4 SEGED, Maor FR W.K.U. 8.48

5 MANISCALCO, SR Belmont 9.35

6 WILLIAMS, Brian JR Alabama A&M 9.53

7 MOODY, Amortez SO Alabama A&M 9.90

Heat 2 of 4

1 SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR Miss. State 8.07Q

2 WYATT, Vincent SR W.K.U. 8.26

3 WARD, Andreas SO Georgia Tech 8.54

4 REED, Willie SO Miss. State 8.74

5 JONES, Maurice SR Alabama A&M 10.07

MORRISON, Mike SR Unattached DNS

AMOS, Jemarruse SO Tennessee St. DNF

Heat 3 of 4

1 ZAZA, Welington JR Auburn 8.03Q

2 FORD, Gary SR Auburn 8.17q

3 WHITE, Wesley SO Miss. State 8.21

4 TANNER, Desmond FR Tennessee St. 8.87

5 CANTRELL, Greg FR M.T.S.U. 9.20

6 PALMER-TESEMA, SO Alabama A&M 10.66

COAKLEY, Xavier FR Auburn FS

Heat 4 of 4

1 GOSS, Angelo JR Alabama 8.01Q

2 ALLEN, Spencer SR Georgia Tech 8.04q

3 HAYDEN, Jonathan SO W.K.U. 8.16q

4 HARRIS, Shawn SR Tennessee St. 8.59

5 STONE, Chris FR Auburn 8.76

6 WADE, Devon JR Lipscomb 9.40

LANDIS, Stuart SR Belmont DNS

#29 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
W World Indoor 3:02.83 2/7/1999

A American Indoor 3:01.96 U.S.A.

C Collegiate Indoor 3:02.86 Texas A&M 2/14/2015

F Facility 3:09.46 Western Kentucky 0/24/2015

Pl Team Time H (Pl)
1 Miss. State (A) 3:09.56 3 (1)

1) LARRY, Alfred SR 2) TAYLOR, Charles JR

3) WATERS, Juston SO 4) CASTILLO, Vince FR

2 W.K.U. (A) 3:09.84 3 (2)

1) REDWINE, Ja'Karyus SR 2) SEARS, Ventavius JR

3) DASOR, Emmanuel JR 4) SONGORE, Michael SO
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#29 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H (Pl)
3 Alabama (A) 3:14.16 3 (3)

1) DUDLEY, Harrison FR 2) ALI, Ahmed SR

3) BOWDEN, Skyler FR 4) LIKELY, Matthew FR

4 Tennessee St. (A) 3:16.45 1 (1)

1) PRINCE, Quamel JR 2) MCDOWELL, Jontue SO

3) TANNER, Desmond FR 4) WRIGHT, Malik FR

5 Alabama (B) 3:19.30 1 (2)

1) HARDEN, Jeremy SO 2) GOSS, Angelo JR

3) PINDER, Tadashi SR 4) ARTHUR, Bryan SO

6 M.T.S.U. (A) 3:20.06 1 (3)

1) SIMMONS, Chaz FR 2) RUTTO, Eliud JR

3) CANTRELL, Greg FR 4) UMOH, Ifiok JR

7 W.K.U. (B) 3:23.51 2 (1)

1) SEGED, Maor FR 2) SWINTON, Grant SO

3) KING, Kyree JR 4) HAYDEN, Jonathan SO

8 Alabama A&M (A) 3:29.96 3 (4)

1) NESBY, Devonte JR 2) GREEN, DeTorrian SO

3) CAMPBELL, Lamark FR 4) DAY, Jelani SO

9 Belmont (A) 3:30.08 1 (4)

1) CASE, Travis SR 2) CRENSHAW, Christian SO

3) INNIGER, John SR 4) MANISCALCO, Vinny SR

10 Alabama A&M (B) 3:39.10 2 (2)

1) JOHNS, Rashun FR 2) THOMAS, Kenneth SO

3) WILLIAMS, Terrance JR 4) MOODY, Amortez SO

11 Alabama A&M (C) 3:47.48 1 (5)

1) PALMER-TESEMA, Yannik SO 2) MCKENZIE, Jamez SO

3) COX, Ramon SO 4) JONES, Norman SR

W.K.U. (C) DNS 1

1) WYATT, Vincent SR 2) STEVENS, Aaron SR

3) LAINE, Keenon FR 4) PARKS, Corey JR

Auburn (B) DNS 2

1) JONSSON, Krister FR 2) COAKLEY, Xavier FR

3) JOHNSON, Travis SO 4) ZAZA, Welington JR

Auburn (A) DNS 2

1) BURKS, Joshua FR 2) CENEUS, Randall FR

3) HENDERSON, Kahlil JR 4) ROSS, Tyler SR

Miss. State (B) DNS 2

1) TATHAM, Rasheed FR 2) WHITE, Wesley SO

3) JAMES, II, Dustin JR 4) SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR

Michigan (A) DNS 3

1) CRENSHAW, Khoury SO 2) MCLAUGHLIN, Taylor FR

3) NANCE, Joshua SR 4) WASHINGTON, Philip SR

#29 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Team Time
Section 1 of 3

1 Tennessee St. (A) 3:16.45

1) PRINCE, Quamel JR 2) MCDOWELL, Jontue SO

3) TANNER, Desmond FR 4) WRIGHT, Malik FR

2 Alabama (B) 3:19.30

1) HARDEN, Jeremy SO 2) GOSS, Angelo JR

3) PINDER, Tadashi SR 4) ARTHUR, Bryan SO

3 M.T.S.U. (A) 3:20.06

1) SIMMONS, Chaz FR 2) RUTTO, Eliud JR

3) CANTRELL, Greg FR 4) UMOH, Ifiok JR

4 Belmont (A) 3:30.08

1) CASE, Travis SR 2) CRENSHAW, Christian SO

3) INNIGER, John SR 4) MANISCALCO, Vinny SR

5 Alabama A&M (C) 3:47.48

1) PALMER-TESEMA, Yannik SO 2) MCKENZIE, Jamez SO

3) COX, Ramon SO 4) JONES, Norman SR

W.K.U. (C) DNS

1) WYATT, Vincent SR 2) STEVENS, Aaron SR

3) LAINE, Keenon FR 4) PARKS, Corey JR

Section 2 of 3

1 W.K.U. (B) 3:23.51

1) SEGED, Maor FR 2) SWINTON, Grant SO

3) KING, Kyree JR 4) HAYDEN, Jonathan SO

2 Alabama A&M (B) 3:39.10

1) JOHNS, Rashun FR 2) THOMAS, Kenneth SO

3) WILLIAMS, Terrance JR 4) MOODY, Amortez SO

Auburn (B) DNS

1) JONSSON, Krister FR 2) COAKLEY, Xavier FR

3) JOHNSON, Travis SO 4) ZAZA, Welington JR

Auburn (A) DNS

1) BURKS, Joshua FR 2) CENEUS, Randall FR

3) HENDERSON, Kahlil JR 4) ROSS, Tyler SR

Miss. State (B) DNS

1) TATHAM, Rasheed FR 2) WHITE, Wesley SO

3) JAMES, II, Dustin JR 4) SPEARS, Ro'Derick JR

Section 3 of 3

1 Miss. State (A) 3:09.56

1) LARRY, Alfred SR 2) TAYLOR, Charles JR

3) WATERS, Juston SO 4) CASTILLO, Vince FR

2 W.K.U. (A) 3:09.84

1) REDWINE, Ja'Karyus SR 2) SEARS, Ventavius JR

3) DASOR, Emmanuel JR 4) SONGORE, Michael SO

3 Alabama (A) 3:14.16

1) DUDLEY, Harrison FR 2) ALI, Ahmed SR

3) BOWDEN, Skyler FR 4) LIKELY, Matthew FR
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#29 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Team Time
Section 3 of 3

4 Alabama A&M (A) 3:29.96

1) NESBY, Devonte JR 2) GREEN, DeTorrian SO

3) CAMPBELL, Lamark FR 4) DAY, Jelani SO

Michigan (A) DNS

1) CRENSHAW, Khoury SO 2) MCLAUGHLIN, Taylor FR

3) NANCE, Joshua SR 4) WASHINGTON, Philip SR

#31 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
W World Indoor 7:13.11 1/8/2014

A American Indoor 7:13.11 USA All-Stars 1/8/2014

C Collegiate Indoor 7:17.45 Clemson 2/11/1989

Pl Team Time
1 Michigan (B) 7:30.46

2 Auburn (B) 7:39.60

3 Lipscomb (C) 8:04.84

4 Trevecca Nazarene (B) 8:17.47

5 Lipscomb (D) 8:29.69

6 Alabama A&M (B) 9:00.20

#1 Men's High Jump
Progression- 1.85, 1.90, 1.95, 2.00, 2.03, 2.06, 2.09, 2.12, 2.15, 2.18, 2.21

W World Indoor 2.43m Javier Sotomayor 2/4/1989

A American Indoor 2.40m Hollis Conway 2/10/1991

C Collegiate Indoor 2.37m Hollis Conway 2/11/1989

F Facility 2.30m Ricky Robertson 0/23/2014

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 PATTEN, Jacob FR M.T.S.U. 2.12m

2 FONDREN, Justin SR Alabama 2.12m

3 PEACE, Seth SR Miss. State 2.12m

4 SCHUMACHER, SO Auburn 2.00m

5 ANDERSON, Kenji JR Tennessee St. 1.90m

6 REED, Willie SO Miss. State 1.90m

7 SPALDING, Jacob JR Belmont 1.85m

#3 Men's Pole Vault
Progression- 4.65, 4.80, 4.95, 5.10, 5.25, 5.35, 5.45, 5.55, 5.65

W World Indoor 6.15m Sergey Bubka 1/21/1993

A American Indoor 6.02m Jeff Hartwig

C Collegiate Indoor 5.91m Shawn Barber 2/13/2015

F Facility 5.56m Sam Kendricks 0/23/2014

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 COLLINS, Sean FR South Alabama 5.35m

2 NIEDERMEYER, Bell Athletics 5.35m

3 VANI, Mike SR Bell Athletics 5.25m

4 CRENSHAW, Austin Unattached 5.10m

4 HEUSER, Chip SR Bell Athletics 5.10m

6 UNTERBERGER, SR Unattached 5.10m

7 MORRISON, Mike SR Unattached 5.10m

8 MCMICHAEL, Drew FR Auburn 4.95m

9 GILIOMEE, Niel SO South Alabama 4.80m

10 HERRSCHER, Will FR Alabama 4.80m

11 KIRILLOV, Nikita SR Georgia Tech 4.65m

VANDEWALKER, FR M.T.S.U. NH

WADE, Devon JR Lipscomb NH

CAREI, Braden FR Belmont NH

BECKWITH, Aaron JR Lipscomb NH

HOLENBECK, Tyler SO South Alabama NH

YOUNG, Justin JR Tennessee St. NH

FLOYD, Kevin SR Lipscomb NH

DANIEL, Nathan SR Georgia Tech NH

#5 Men's Long Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts

W World Indoor 8.79m Carl Lewis 0/27/1984

A American Indoor 8.79m Carl Lewis 0/27/1984

C Collegiate Indoor 8.59m Miguel Pate

F Facility 8.12m Jarvis Gotch 0/23/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 DATES, Royce SR Thinking Feet T.C. 7.64m 2 (1)

2 MCCULLAN, Josh SR Alabama 7.49m 2 (2)

3 SOLOMON, William SO Georgia Tech 7.35m 2 (3)

4 NICHOLAS, Kareem JR Tennessee St. 7.31m 2 (4)

5 RUBALCABA, Mark FR Auburn 7.26m 2 (5)

6 GREEN, Jeremiah JR Alabama 7.26m 1 (1)

7 WARD, A.J. SR Miss. State 7.24m 2 (6)

8 OKOT, Vincent JR M.T.S.U. 7.06m 1 (2)

9 CRAGWALL, SR Tennessee St. 6.93m 2 (7)

10 WALLACE, FR Alabama 6.92m 2 (8)

11 MORRISON, Mike SR Unattached 6.77m 1 (3)

12 STONE, Chris FR Auburn 6.72m 1 (4)

12 MCCOY, Marc FR Tennessee St. 6.72m 1 (4)

14 SANFORD, Unattached 6.70m 2 (9)
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#5 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
15 VARDAMAN, Nathan JR Alabama 6.62m 2 (10)

16 LAINE, Keenon FR W.K.U. 6.48m 1 (6)

17 JONES, Maurice SR Alabama A&M 6.42m 1 (7)

18 WILLIAMS, Brian JR Alabama A&M 6.24m 1 (8)

19 JONES, Norman SR Alabama A&M 5.09m 1 (9)

MCDAVID, Myles JR Georgia Tech NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GREEN, Jeremiah JR Alabama 7.26m

2 OKOT, Vincent JR M.T.S.U. 7.06m

3 MORRISON, Mike SR Unattached 6.77m

4 STONE, Chris FR Auburn 6.72m

4 MCCOY, Marc FR Tennessee St. 6.72m

6 LAINE, Keenon FR W.K.U. 6.48m

7 JONES, Maurice SR Alabama A&M 6.42m

8 WILLIAMS, Brian JR Alabama A&M 6.24m

9 JONES, Norman SR Alabama A&M 5.09m

Flight 2 of 2

1 DATES, Royce SR Thinking Feet T.C. 7.64m

2 MCCULLAN, Josh SR Alabama 7.49m

3 SOLOMON, William SO Georgia Tech 7.35m

4 NICHOLAS, Kareem JR Tennessee St. 7.31m

5 RUBALCABA, Mark FR Auburn 7.26m

6 WARD, A.J. SR Miss. State 7.24m

7 CRAGWALL, SR Tennessee St. 6.93m

8 WALLACE, FR Alabama 6.92m

9 SANFORD, Unattached 6.70m

10 VARDAMAN, Nathan JR Alabama 6.62m

MCDAVID, Myles JR Georgia Tech NM

#8 Men's Triple Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts

W World Indoor 17.90m Teddy Tamgho

A American Indoor 17.76m Mike Conley 0/27/1987

C Collegiate Indoor 17.50m Charlie Simpkins 0/17/1986

F Facility 16.14m Cordairo Golden 0/24/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 OKOT, Vincent JR M.T.S.U. 15.85m

2 JOHNSON, Shawn SR Auburn 15.79m

3 SEARS, Ventavius JR W.K.U. 15.12m

4 THOMAS, Ryan SO Georgia Tech 15.11m

5 NICHOLAS, Kareem JR Tennessee St. 15.00m

6 OWUSU- Unattached 14.89m

7 RUBALCABA, Mark FR Auburn 14.63m

8 DATES, Royce SR Thinking Feet T.C. 14.54m

#8 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
9 CRAGWALL, SR Tennessee St. 14.46m

10 SMITH, Preston SO Georgia Tech 14.33m

11 MCCOY, Marc FR Tennessee St. 14.09m

SANFORD, Unattached NM

#9 Men's Shot Put
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts

W World Indoor 22.66m Randy Barnes 1/20/1989

A American Indoor 22.66m Randy Barnes 0/20/1989

C Collegiate Indoor 21.50m Ryan Whiting 2/14/2008

F Facility 18.68m Josh Freeman 0/24/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 MOZIA, Stephen Unattached F 21.03m 2 (1)

2 FELPEL, Kyle JR Alabama 18.35m 2 (2)

3 DEMALINE, Nick SO W.K.U. 17.82m 2 (3)

4 FERGUSON, Kord FR Alabama 17.64m 2 (4)

5 REED, Hayden JR Alabama 17.20m 2 (5)

6 KARR, Nathan JR Unattached 16.10m 2 (6)

7 KOTZE, Jan-Louw JR South Alabama 15.52m 2 (7)

8 WEINHOLD, Matt SO South Alabama 14.95m 2 (8)

9 NESBITT, Roc-M JR Tennessee St. 14.69m 2 (9)

10 BLAHNIK, Zach JR South Alabama 14.64m 2 (10)

11 MAGNUSON, Sean JR Belmont 14.52m 2 (11)

12 CLAIBORNE, Corey FR Belmont 14.11m 1 (1)

13 MORRISON, Mike SR Unattached 14.05m 1 (2)

14 BURN, Walter SR Unattached 14.01m 2 (12)

15 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 13.90m 1 (3)

16 WILLIAMS, Duaron SO Tennessee St. 13.43m 1 (4)

17 BOYD, Thomas FR South Alabama 12.91m 1 (5)

18 GIBSON, Stephen FR Lipscomb 12.31m 1 (6)

19 AMPOMAH, John JR M.T.S.U. 12.22m 1 (7)

20 CROMPTON, Coren SR Auburn 12.20m 1 (8)

21 HINKLE, Kade SO Lipscomb 10.61m 1 (9)

22 HOLSTEIN, Matthew JR Trevecca Nazarene 9.88m 1 (10)

23 BELL, Kessy SO Alabama A&M 9.82m 2 (13)

24 SMITH, Phillip JR M.T.S.U. 7.97m 1 (11)

GUERRA, Tomas SR W.K.U. NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CLAIBORNE, Corey FR Belmont 14.11m

2 MORRISON, Mike SR Unattached 14.05m

3 NYAMADI, Atsu JR M.T.S.U. 13.90m

4 WILLIAMS, Duaron SO Tennessee St. 13.43m

5 BOYD, Thomas FR South Alabama 12.91m
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#9 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 2

6 GIBSON, Stephen FR Lipscomb 12.31m

7 AMPOMAH, John JR M.T.S.U. 12.22m

8 CROMPTON, Coren SR Auburn 12.20m

9 HINKLE, Kade SO Lipscomb 10.61m

10 HOLSTEIN, Matthew JR Trevecca Nazarene 9.88m

11 SMITH, Phillip JR M.T.S.U. 7.97m

GUERRA, Tomas SR W.K.U. NM

#11 Men's Weight Throw
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts

A American Indoor 25.86m Lance Deal 2/4/1995

C Collegiate Indoor 25.58m Michael Lihrman 1/28/2015

F Facility 22.85m James Lambert 0/16/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 BROWN, Cameron Tennessee 21.71m 2 (1)

2 HAUGH, Daniel SO Alabama 19.72m 2 (2)

3 WHITENER, Seth Tennessee 17.46m 2 (3)

4 FRECHOU, Renaldo SR South Alabama 17.40m 2 (4)

5 MCSPADDEN, Del JR Belmont 17.03m 2 (5)

6 KOTZE, Jan-Louw JR South Alabama 16.70m 1 (1)

7 BLAHNIK, Zach JR South Alabama 16.10m 1 (2)

8 ZAJAC, Matthew Tennessee 15.77m 2 (6)

9 MAGNUSON, Sean JR Belmont 15.07m 1 (3)

10 BOYD, Thomas FR South Alabama 14.79m 2 (7)

11 BURN, Walter SR Unattached 14.77m 1 (4)

12 FINAU, Jobi FR South Alabama 14.08m 2 (8)

13 NESBITT, Roc-M JR Tennessee St. 13.92m 1 (5)

14 CLAIBORNE, Corey FR Belmont 13.53m 1 (6)

15 WILLIAMS, Duaron SO Tennessee St. 12.82m 1 (7)

16 HINKLE, Kade SO Lipscomb 10.63m 1 (8)

17 BORDIUK, Chris FR Belmont 9.07m 1 (9)

BELL, Kessy SO Alabama A&M NM 1

FRYE, Joe Music City Mavericks NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KOTZE, Jan-Louw JR South Alabama 16.70m

2 BLAHNIK, Zach JR South Alabama 16.10m

3 MAGNUSON, Sean JR Belmont 15.07m

4 BURN, Walter SR Unattached 14.77m

5 NESBITT, Roc-M JR Tennessee St. 13.92m

6 CLAIBORNE, Corey FR Belmont 13.53m

7 WILLIAMS, Duaron SO Tennessee St. 12.82m

8 HINKLE, Kade SO Lipscomb 10.63m

#11 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 2

9 BORDIUK, Chris FR Belmont 9.07m

BELL, Kessy SO Alabama A&M NM

#14 Women's 60 Meters
W World Indoor 6.92 Irina Privalova 1/11/1993

A American Indoor 6.95 Gail Devers 2/12/1993

C Collegiate Indoor 7.08 Remona Burchell 1/28/2015

F Facility 7.25 Remona Burchell 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 7.64 Anna Carr Hawkins 2009

Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BURKS, Quanesha JR Alabama V 7.33

2 SMITH, Jonielle SO Auburn V 7.33

3 FOTOPOULOU, SO Alabama V 7.51

4 GAUSE, Diamond JR Alabama V 7.51

5 SNOW, morgan Unattached V 7.57

6 CLERVEAUX, JR Alabama V 7.58

7 LAWRENCE, FR Murray State V 7.63

8 LUCKETT, Shayla Unattached 7.66

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 BURKS, Quanesha JR Alabama V 7.33Q 1 (1)

2 SMITH, Jonielle SO Auburn V 7.51Q 2 (1)

3 SNOW, morgan Unattached V 7.55Q 3 (1)

4 CLERVEAUX, JR Alabama V 7.55Q 6 (1)

5 GAUSE, Diamond JR Alabama V 7.56Q 4 (1)

9 LAWRENCE, FR Murray State V 7.63Q 5 (1)

6 LUCKETT, Shayla Unattached V 7.58q 3 (2)

7 FOTOPOULOU, SO Alabama V 7.59q 6 (2)

8 ALZOLA, Peli JR W.K.U. V 7.60 3 (3)

10 BEASLEY, Jadzia FR W.K.U. 7.68 1 (2)

11 AKACHUKWU, JR W.K.U. 7.69 5 (2)

12 COLLINS, Kenya JR Georgia Tech 7.71 2 (2)

13 HENDERSON, SO Georgia Tech 7.74 1 (3)

14 MIDDLEBROOKS, SR Georgia Tech 7.77 1 (4)

15 WASHINGTON, SR Vanderbilt 7.82 6 (3)

16 HALL, Domonique SO Georgia Tech 7.93 2 (3)

17 ABDULLAH- SO M.T.S.U. 7.93 5 (3)

18 MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State 7.93 6 (4)

19 TERRELL, Ariel SO W.K.U. 7.97 3 (4)

20 SMITH, India JR Tennessee St. 7.97 4 (2)

21 RODGERS, Deja SO Murray State 7.98 5 (4)

22 LACEY, Kourtney SO Alabama A&M 8.00 6 (5)

23 O'NEAL, Morgan FR TN. Tech 8.03 3 (5)

COMMODORE INVITATIONAL  2016
Nashville, TN
Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility
Weather: Indoor
Host: Vanderbilt University
January 15, 2016

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Steven Keith
Meet Referee:
Brandon Ally
Timing:
www.cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/16/2016 6:44 PM

RESULTS



#14 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
24 BAYNES, LaCarol FR Belmont 8.04 2 (4)

25 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 8.04 4 (3)

26 ESPERANCE, JR Alabama A&M 8.06 6 (6)

27 PAYNE, Jocelyn FR Murray State 8.08 6 (7)

28 YOCUM, Victoria JR Murray State 8.09 2 (5)

29 HYMON, Tiara SR TN. Tech 8.12 5 (5)

30 BAUMAN, Marinice SO Georgia Tech 8.14 3 (6)

31 MCMURRAY, Abbey JR Lipscomb 8.28 3 (7)

32 GAMBLE, Passion JR Alabama 8.32 3 (8)

33 MCGEE, Brittany JR TN. Tech 8.35 1 (5)

34 WILLIAMS, Brianna SR Alabama A&M 8.64 1 (6)

35 COMMONS, Cara FR Belmont 8.69 5 (6)

36 SMITH, Madison SO Trevecca Nazarene 8.88 2 (6)

AGYEI, Doreen JR M.T.S.U. DNS 1

YAPCHUNG, SR W.K.U. DNS 1

CURLIN, Anna SO Murray State DNS 2

BELL, Demesha FR Alabama A&M DNS 2

VALENTINE, SO W.K.U. DNS 4

MCNEIL, Ste'yce SR Miss. State DNS 4

BELL, Demesha FR Alabama A&M DNS 4

DENNARD, Charrie JR Alabama A&M DNS 4

HARDY, Carrol JR W.K.U. DNS 5

RYAN, Marshay JR Auburn DNS 5

PRATHER, Chelsea SO Alabama A&M DNS 6

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 6

1 BURKS, Quanesha JR Alabama V 7.33Q

2 BEASLEY, Jadzia FR W.K.U. 7.68

3 HENDERSON, SO Georgia Tech 7.74

4 MIDDLEBROOKS, SR Georgia Tech 7.77

5 MCGEE, Brittany JR TN. Tech 8.35

6 WILLIAMS, Brianna SR Alabama A&M 8.64

AGYEI, Doreen JR M.T.S.U. DNS

YAPCHUNG, SR W.K.U. DNS

Heat 2 of 6

1 SMITH, Jonielle SO Auburn V 7.51Q

2 COLLINS, Kenya JR Georgia Tech 7.71

3 HALL, Domonique SO Georgia Tech 7.93

4 BAYNES, LaCarol FR Belmont 8.04

5 YOCUM, Victoria JR Murray State 8.09

6 SMITH, Madison SO Trevecca Nazarene 8.88

CURLIN, Anna SO Murray State DNS

#14 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 2 of 6

BELL, Demesha FR Alabama A&M DNS

Heat 4 of 6

1 GAUSE, Diamond JR Alabama V 7.56Q

2 SMITH, India JR Tennessee St. 7.97

3 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 8.04

VALENTINE, SO W.K.U. DNS

MCNEIL, Ste'yce SR Miss. State DNS

BELL, Demesha FR Alabama A&M DNS

DENNARD, Charrie JR Alabama A&M DNS

Heat 5 of 6

1 LAWRENCE, FR Murray State V 7.63Q

2 AKACHUKWU, JR W.K.U. 7.69

3 ABDULLAH- SO M.T.S.U. 7.93

4 RODGERS, Deja SO Murray State 7.98

5 HYMON, Tiara SR TN. Tech 8.12

6 COMMONS, Cara FR Belmont 8.69

HARDY, Carrol JR W.K.U. DNS

RYAN, Marshay JR Auburn DNS

Heat 6 of 6

1 CLERVEAUX, JR Alabama V 7.55Q

2 FOTOPOULOU, SO Alabama V 7.59q

3 WASHINGTON, SR Vanderbilt 7.82

4 MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State 7.93

5 LACEY, Kourtney SO Alabama A&M 8.00

6 ESPERANCE, JR Alabama A&M 8.06

7 PAYNE, Jocelyn FR Murray State 8.08

PRATHER, Chelsea SO Alabama A&M DNS

#15 Women's 200 Meters
W World Indoor 21.87 Merlene Ottey 1/13/1993

A American Indoor 22.33 Gwen Torrence 2/2/1996

C Collegiate Indoor 22.40 Bianca Knight

F Facility 23.97 Lanece Clarke 0/24/2014

F Facility 23.97 Shakara Martin 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 23.99 Ryan Tolbert 1998

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 AMBROSE, Jenae FR Auburn 24.05 1 (1)

2 LUCKETT, Shayla Unattached 24.13 1 (2)

3 SMITH, Jonielle SO Auburn 24.27 3 (1)

4 HUGHES, Amber JR Tennessee St. 24.29 1 (3)

5 FOTOPOULOU, SO Alabama 24.40 1 (4)

6 HARDY, Carrol JR W.K.U. 24.40 2 (1)

7 LAWRENCE, FR Murray State 24.57 4 (1)

8 BROWN, Sashel SR Auburn 24.62 2 (2)
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#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
9 EDOBI, Jennifer SO Vanderbilt 24.88 9 (1)

10 MARTIN, Kimari SR Miss. State 25.11 8 (1)

11 YAPCHUNG, SR W.K.U. 25.26 15 (1)

12 ODIA, Loveth JR M.T.S.U. 25.33 2 (3)

13 RODGERS, Deja SO Murray State 25.37 8 (2)

14 DAY, Taylor JR M.T.S.U. 25.45 2 (4)

15 HENDERSON, SO Georgia Tech 25.46 3 (2)

16 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. 25.47 8 (3)

17 LEWIS, Alon FR Miss. State 25.51 6 (1)

18 VALENTINE, SO W.K.U. 25.52 3 (3)

19 BANKS, Mikayla FR Tennessee St. 25.54 7 (1)

20 MIDDLEBROOKS, SR Georgia Tech 25.57 4 (2)

21 CARPENTER, Unattached 25.58 4 (3)

22 ABDULLAH- SO M.T.S.U. 25.68 7 (2)

23 HARDNETT, Erin FR Vanderbilt 25.77 12 (1)

24 AGYEI, Doreen JR M.T.S.U. 25.81 1 (5)

25 HALL, Domonique SO Georgia Tech 25.87 3 (4)

26 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 25.89 11 (1)

27 RAMSEY, Maya JR Tennessee St. 25.95 10 (1)

28 BALLARD, Joi FR Alabama A&M 25.96 4 (4)

29 BAUMAN, Marinice SO Georgia Tech 26.01 9 (2)

30 BAYNES, LaCarol FR Belmont 26.03 5 (1)

31 PRYOR, Christian SO Tennessee St. 26.05 6 (2)

32 CURLIN, Anna SO Murray State 26.08 13 (1)

33 SMITH, India JR Tennessee St. 26.13 5 (2)

34 PRYOR, Kayla SO Tennessee St. 26.25 7 (3)

35 HYMON, Tiara SR TN. Tech 26.25 7 (3)

36 INNIS, Shannon SO Georgia Tech 26.28 11 (2)

37 LUCAS, Alberta SR South Alabama 26.36 10 (2)

38 WILLIAMS, Leslye SR Tennessee St. 26.39 9 (3)

39 YOCUM, Victoria JR Murray State 26.47 11 (3)

40 HOWELL, Jessica JR M.T.S.U. 26.47 9 (4)

41 DAVIS, Raven JR Tennessee St. 26.52 9 (5)

42 TABB, Jazmyne SO South Alabama 26.59 10 (3)

43 PAYNE, Jocelyn FR Murray State 26.70 10 (4)

44 O'NEAL, Morgan FR TN. Tech 26.73 14 (1)

45 MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State 26.74 13 (2)

46 LACEY, Kourtney SO Alabama A&M 26.77 6 (3)

47 ESPERANCE, JR Alabama A&M 26.79 5 (3)

48 GAINES, Dominique SO South Alabama 26.86 15 (2)

49 SPEARMAN, Jasmir FR Tennessee St. 26.98 11 (4)

50 MCLAUHORN, FR Auburn 27.00 13 (3)

51 JAMES, Tiombe SO South Alabama 27.02 15 (3)

52 SUNKETT, Taylor SO Alabama A&M 27.04 4 (5)

53 KING, Alexia FR Tennessee St. 27.44 11 (5)

54 DOERR, Annelise FR Belmont 27.46 10 (5)

#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
55 MCGEE, Brittany JR TN. Tech 27.47 12 (2)

56 ADCOCK, Taylor JR Murray State 27.68 14 (2)

57 WILLIAMS, Brianna SR Alabama A&M 27.71 12 (3)

58 MILLER, Lauren SR Murray State 27.86 15 (4)

59 GAMBLE, Passion JR Alabama 28.18 3 (5)

60 PERINE, Bridget JR Lipscomb 28.45 14 (3)

61 SMITH, Raven FR TN. Tech 28.50 13 (4)

62 HAMPTON, SO Tennessee St. 28.60 12 (4)

63 DRISCOLL, SO TN. Tech 29.15 15 (5)

64 WHYATT, Sharmill SR Tennessee St. 29.24 14 (4)

65 NEWBY, Abby JR Lipscomb 29.79 14 (5)

WASHINGTON, SR Vanderbilt DNS 2

BELL, Demesha FR Alabama A&M DNS 5

BELL, Demesha FR Alabama A&M DNS 5

JOSEPH, Jaydean JR TN. Tech DNS 6

HANCOCK, Robyn SR Alabama A&M DNS 6

TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss. State DNF 7

LOTT, Leah JR Miss. State DNS 8

WILLIAMS, Crystal JR Tennessee St. DNS 8

GOODALE, Sarah JR Vanderbilt DNS 12

PRATHER, Chelsea SO Alabama A&M DNS 13

COOK, Kassidy FR Murray State DNS 15

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 15

1 AMBROSE, Jenae FR Auburn 24.05

2 LUCKETT, Shayla Unattached 24.13

3 HUGHES, Amber JR Tennessee St. 24.29

4 FOTOPOULOU, SO Alabama 24.40

5 AGYEI, Doreen JR M.T.S.U. 25.81

Section 2 of 15

1 HARDY, Carrol JR W.K.U. 24.40

2 BROWN, Sashel SR Auburn 24.62

3 ODIA, Loveth JR M.T.S.U. 25.33

4 DAY, Taylor JR M.T.S.U. 25.45

WASHINGTON, SR Vanderbilt DNS

Section 3 of 15

1 SMITH, Jonielle SO Auburn 24.27

2 HENDERSON, SO Georgia Tech 25.46

3 VALENTINE, SO W.K.U. 25.52

4 HALL, Domonique SO Georgia Tech 25.87

5 GAMBLE, Passion JR Alabama 28.18

Section 4 of 15

1 LAWRENCE, FR Murray State 24.57

2 MIDDLEBROOKS,
Jamilah

SR Georgia Tech 25.57
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#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 4 of 15

3 CARPENTER, Unattached 25.58

4 BALLARD, Joi FR Alabama A&M 25.96

5 SUNKETT, Taylor SO Alabama A&M 27.04

Section 6 of 15

1 LEWIS, Alon FR Miss. State 25.51

2 PRYOR, Christian SO Tennessee St. 26.05

3 LACEY, Kourtney SO Alabama A&M 26.77

JOSEPH, Jaydean JR TN. Tech DNS

HANCOCK, Robyn SR Alabama A&M DNS

Section 7 of 15

1 BANKS, Mikayla FR Tennessee St. 25.54

2 ABDULLAH- SO M.T.S.U. 25.68

3 HYMON, Tiara SR TN. Tech 26.25

3 PRYOR, Kayla SO Tennessee St. 26.25

TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss. State DNF

Section 8 of 15

1 MARTIN, Kimari SR Miss. State 25.11

2 RODGERS, Deja SO Murray State 25.37

3 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. 25.47

LOTT, Leah JR Miss. State DNS

WILLIAMS, Crystal JR Tennessee St. DNS

Section 9 of 15

1 EDOBI, Jennifer SO Vanderbilt 24.88

2 BAUMAN, Marinice SO Georgia Tech 26.01

3 WILLIAMS, Leslye SR Tennessee St. 26.39

4 HOWELL, Jessica JR M.T.S.U. 26.47

5 DAVIS, Raven JR Tennessee St. 26.52

Section 10 of 15

1 RAMSEY, Maya JR Tennessee St. 25.95

2 LUCAS, Alberta SR South Alabama 26.36

3 TABB, Jazmyne SO South Alabama 26.59

4 PAYNE, Jocelyn FR Murray State 26.70

5 DOERR, Annelise FR Belmont 27.46

Section 11 of 15

1 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 25.89

2 INNIS, Shannon SO Georgia Tech 26.28

3 YOCUM, Victoria JR Murray State 26.47

4 SPEARMAN, Jasmir FR Tennessee St. 26.98

5 KING, Alexia FR Tennessee St. 27.44

Section 12 of 15

1 HARDNETT, Erin FR Vanderbilt 25.77

2 MCGEE, Brittany JR TN. Tech 27.47

3 WILLIAMS, Brianna SR Alabama A&M 27.71

4 HAMPTON, SO Tennessee St. 28.60

#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 12 of 15

GOODALE, Sarah JR Vanderbilt DNS

Section 14 of 15

1 O'NEAL, Morgan FR TN. Tech 26.73

2 ADCOCK, Taylor JR Murray State 27.68

3 PERINE, Bridget JR Lipscomb 28.45

4 WHYATT, Sharmill SR Tennessee St. 29.24

5 NEWBY, Abby JR Lipscomb 29.79

Section 15 of 15

1 YAPCHUNG, SR W.K.U. 25.26

2 GAINES, Dominique SO South Alabama 26.86

3 JAMES, Tiombe SO South Alabama 27.02

4 MILLER, Lauren SR Murray State 27.86

5 DRISCOLL, SO TN. Tech 29.15

COOK, Kassidy FR Murray State DNS

#25 Women's 5000 Meters
W World Indoor 14:18.86 Genzebe Dibaba 1/19/2015

A American Indoor 14:47.52 Shalane Flanagan 1/7/2009

C Collegiate Indoor 15:12.22 Emily Sisson 1/28/2015

F Facility 16:40.74 Bret McDaniel 0/23/2014

V Vanderbilt 16:14.30 Liz Anderson 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 EDER, Veronica JR Auburn 16:46.71

2 KIGEN, Brenda FR Auburn 17:11.94

3 MCKENNA, Molly FR Auburn 17:24.42

4 DUNCAN, Taylor SR Auburn 17:27.84

5 SHEEHAN, Kristin SR Auburn 17:45.48

6 KORIR, Vallery SO Murray State 17:47.71

7 GIVENS, Susan JR Auburn 18:00.24

8 FRANKLIN, Avery SO Lipscomb 18:08.49

9 SMITH, Meagan SO Murray State 18:26.55

10 PRIDDY, Rebekah SO Murray State 18:32.09

11 MUNYAN, Hannah SR Lipscomb 18:44.98

12 KRAUSE, Leah SR Murray State 19:04.64

13 MOORE, Willow JR Trevecca Nazarene 19:11.63

14 FLEMMING, Sierra SO Trevecca Nazarene 19:29.32

15 IBARRA, Kelsey JR Lipscomb 19:45.25

16 FLAHERTY, Emily SO Murray State 19:50.94

GROGAN, Caroline SO Murray State DNF

DENTON, Hannah JR Belmont DNS

HAMPTON, Caroline SO Trevecca Nazarene DNF
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#17 Women's 400 Meters
Section 1-4 @ 3:20pm, Sections 5-9 @ 11:00am

W World Indoor 49.59 Jamila Kratochvilova 2/7/1982

A American Indoor 50.54 Francena McCorory

C Collegiate Indoor 50.46 Phyllis Francis 2/15/2014

F Facility 52.65 Lanece Clarke 0/25/2014

V Vanderbilt 52.75 Ryan Tolbert 1996

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 ROBINSON, NaAsha FR TN. Tech 54.14 1 (1)

2 MARTIN, Kimari SR Miss. State 54.63 1 (2)

3 JACKSON, D'Airien FR TN. Tech 55.77 1 (3)

4 FUNCHEON, Katie FR Alabama 55.82 2 (1)

5 HENDERSON, SO Georgia Tech 56.67 4 (1)

6 ODIA, Loveth JR M.T.S.U. 56.93 1 (4)

7 BALLARD, Joi FR Alabama A&M 56.98 2 (2)

8 HALL, Domonique SO Georgia Tech 57.03 4 (2)

9 LEWIS, Alon FR Miss. State 57.14 2 (3)

10 GELIBERT, Jessica SR W.K.U. 57.60 9 (1)

11 BANKS, Mikayla FR Tennessee St. 57.65 5 (1)

12 PRYOR, Kayla SO Tennessee St. 58.05 5 (2)

13 SWANEPOEL, JR South Alabama 58.47 4 (3)

14 JACKSON, Jada FR Alabama 58.81 6 (1)

15 ALZOLA, Peli JR W.K.U. 59.14 7 (1)

16 WITTY, Lydia FR Vanderbilt 59.25 4 (4)

17 BEASLEY, Jadzia FR W.K.U. 59.79 8 (1)

18 JAMES, Tiombe SO South Alabama 59.79 5 (3)

19 JERNFALT, Sara JR South Alabama 1:00.01 8 (2)

20 KERSH, Kaelin JR Miss. State 1:00.14 6 (2)

21 GAINES, Dominique SO South Alabama 1:00.36 7 (2)

22 DOERR, Annelise FR Belmont 1:00.42 8 (3)

23 SUNKETT, Taylor SO Alabama A&M 1:00.42 4 (5)

24 PAYNE, Jocelyn FR Murray State 1:00.75 7 (3)

25 CURLIN, Anna SO Murray State 1:00.95 6 (3)

26 KING, Alexia FR Tennessee St. 1:01.62 6 (4)

27 ADCOCK, Taylor JR Murray State 1:01.82 8 (4)

28 WILLIAMS, Leslye SR Tennessee St. 1:02.99 9 (2)

29 DAVIS, Raven JR Tennessee St. 1:03.51 7 (4)

30 NEVINS, Mary FR Belmont 1:04.11 9 (3)

31 MARCH, Danielle FR Trevecca Nazarene 1:04.86 8 (5)

32 MICHALSKA, Klara JR W.K.U. 1:07.32 7 (5)

33 COLE, Hannah JR Trevecca Nazarene 1:14.66 9 (4)

HARDY, Carrol JR W.K.U. DQ 5

WILLIAMS, Brianna SR Alabama A&M DNS 5

JOSEPH, Jaydean JR TN. Tech DNS 6

HUBBARD, Lindsey SR Trevecca Nazarene DNS 8

MCMILLAN, Clara FR Trevecca Nazarene DNS 9

PERINE, Bridget JR Lipscomb DNS 9

JOHNSON, Shaina JR M.T.S.U. DNS 2

#17 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)

SIMS, Brianna JR Alabama FS 3

YAPCHUNG, SR W.K.U. DNS 3

SASSAMAN, Nicole SO Alabama DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 9

1 ROBINSON, NaAsha FR TN. Tech 54.14

2 MARTIN, Kimari SR Miss. State 54.63

3 JACKSON, D'Airien FR TN. Tech 55.77

4 ODIA, Loveth JR M.T.S.U. 56.93

Section 2 of 9

1 FUNCHEON, Katie FR Alabama 55.82

2 BALLARD, Joi FR Alabama A&M 56.98

3 LEWIS, Alon FR Miss. State 57.14

JOHNSON, Shaina JR M.T.S.U. DNS

Section 3 of 9

SIMS, Brianna JR Alabama FS

YAPCHUNG, SR W.K.U. DNS

SASSAMAN, Nicole SO Alabama DNS

Section 4 of 9

1 HENDERSON, SO Georgia Tech 56.67

2 HALL, Domonique SO Georgia Tech 57.03

3 SWANEPOEL, JR South Alabama 58.47

4 WITTY, Lydia FR Vanderbilt 59.25

5 SUNKETT, Taylor SO Alabama A&M 1:00.42

Section 5 of 9

1 BANKS, Mikayla FR Tennessee St. 57.65

2 PRYOR, Kayla SO Tennessee St. 58.05

3 JAMES, Tiombe SO South Alabama 59.79

HARDY, Carrol JR W.K.U. DQ

WILLIAMS, Brianna SR Alabama A&M DNS

Section 6 of 9

1 JACKSON, Jada FR Alabama 58.81

2 KERSH, Kaelin JR Miss. State 1:00.14

3 CURLIN, Anna SO Murray State 1:00.95

4 KING, Alexia FR Tennessee St. 1:01.62

JOSEPH, Jaydean JR TN. Tech DNS

Section 7 of 9

1 ALZOLA, Peli JR W.K.U. 59.14

2 GAINES, Dominique SO South Alabama 1:00.36

3 PAYNE, Jocelyn FR Murray State 1:00.75

4 DAVIS, Raven JR Tennessee St. 1:03.51

5 MICHALSKA, Klara JR W.K.U. 1:07.32

Section 8 of 9

1 BEASLEY, Jadzia FR W.K.U. 59.79

COMMODORE INVITATIONAL  2016
Nashville, TN
Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility
Weather: Indoor
Host: Vanderbilt University
January 15, 2016

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Steven Keith
Meet Referee:
Brandon Ally
Timing:
www.cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/16/2016 6:44 PM

RESULTS



#17 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 8 of 9

2 JERNFALT, Sara JR South Alabama 1:00.01

3 DOERR, Annelise FR Belmont 1:00.42

4 ADCOCK, Taylor JR Murray State 1:01.82

5 MARCH, Danielle FR Trevecca Nazarene 1:04.86

HUBBARD, Lindsey SR Trevecca Nazarene DNS

#19 Women's 800 Meters
Section 1-3 @ 3:50pm, Section 4 at 10:50am

W World Indoor 1:55.82 Jolanda Ceplak

A American Indoor 1:58.71 Nicole Teter

C Collegiate Indoor 2:00.75 Nicole Cook

F Facility 2:05.27 Brooke Feldmeier 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 2:05.26 Courtney Clayton 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 PRICE, Ffion JR Miss. State 2:09.31 1 (1)

2 ABU, Agnes SO M.T.S.U. 2:09.46 1 (2)

3 DELANEY, SR Vanderbilt 2:10.41 1 (3)

4 WILLIAMS, Kristyn FR Alabama 2:12.65 2 (1)

5 STEVENS, Emily JR Auburn 2:12.78 1 (4)

6 PANAGIOTOU, SR Alabama 2:13.15 1 (5)

7 CRISCIONE, Maddie SO Vanderbilt 2:13.75 1 (6)

8 LYLE, Veronica SO Alabama 2:14.42 1 (7)

9 WALKER, Kaitlin SO Alabama 2:14.67 3 (1)

10 WOODFORD, FR Lipscomb 2:15.67 2 (2)

11 ANDERSON, JR Vanderbilt 2:15.83 1 (8)

12 MILHOAN, Madison SR Miss. State 2:16.35 2 (3)

13 MCINTYRE, Keanna SR Alabama A&M 2:16.57 2 (4)

14 STREMLER, SO TN. Tech 2:16.69 3 (2)

15 PRYOR, Christian SO Tennessee St. 2:16.71 2 (5)

16 BARRON, Sara SR Vanderbilt 2:17.06 1 (9)

17 BLACKWELL, Sage SR Auburn 2:18.75 2 (6)

18 HOFFMAN, Anna JR Trevecca Nazarene 2:18.96 3 (3)

19 KEMPER, Kacey SO Lipscomb 2:19.28 2 (7)

20 INNIS, Shannon SO Georgia Tech 2:19.59 3 (4)

21 HAMPTON, SO Tennessee St. 2:21.01 2 (8)

22 WESTON, Tia JR Murray State 2:21.27 3 (5)

23 WHEELER, Lindsey FR Georgia Tech 2:23.32 4 (1)

24 YAPCHUNG, SR W.K.U. 2:24.38 4 (2)

25 HUNING, Megan SR Belmont 2:25.15 3 (6)

26 HOGLIN, Brianne SO Lipscomb 2:25.17 3 (7)

27 SPEARMAN, Jasmir FR Tennessee St. 2:30.61 4 (3)

28 RETANO, Andrea FR TN. Tech 2:30.93 3 (8)

29 VALENTINE, SO W.K.U. 2:33.25 4 (4)

30 TERRELL, Ariel SO W.K.U. 2:36.42 3 (9)

31 GRIFFIN, Molly FR TN. Tech 2:38.16 4 (5)

#19 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
32 SIEBERT, Kimmy SR Murray State 2:43.07 4 (6)

33 DRISCOLL, SO TN. Tech 2:46.46 4 (7)

SHOFNER, Baylee SR W.K.U. DNS 4

GRIFFIN, Emani SO Murray State DNS 4

REED, Caroline FR Auburn DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 PRICE, Ffion JR Miss. State 2:09.31

2 ABU, Agnes SO M.T.S.U. 2:09.46

3 DELANEY, SR Vanderbilt 2:10.41

4 STEVENS, Emily JR Auburn 2:12.78

5 PANAGIOTOU, SR Alabama 2:13.15

6 CRISCIONE, Maddie SO Vanderbilt 2:13.75

7 LYLE, Veronica SO Alabama 2:14.42

8 ANDERSON, JR Vanderbilt 2:15.83

9 BARRON, Sara SR Vanderbilt 2:17.06

Section 2 of 4

1 WILLIAMS, Kristyn FR Alabama 2:12.65

2 WOODFORD, FR Lipscomb 2:15.67

3 MILHOAN, Madison SR Miss. State 2:16.35

4 MCINTYRE, Keanna SR Alabama A&M 2:16.57

5 PRYOR, Christian SO Tennessee St. 2:16.71

6 BLACKWELL, Sage SR Auburn 2:18.75

7 KEMPER, Kacey SO Lipscomb 2:19.28

8 HAMPTON, SO Tennessee St. 2:21.01

REED, Caroline FR Auburn DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 WALKER, Kaitlin SO Alabama 2:14.67

2 STREMLER, SO TN. Tech 2:16.69

3 HOFFMAN, Anna JR Trevecca Nazarene 2:18.96

4 INNIS, Shannon SO Georgia Tech 2:19.59

5 WESTON, Tia JR Murray State 2:21.27

6 HUNING, Megan SR Belmont 2:25.15

7 HOGLIN, Brianne SO Lipscomb 2:25.17

8 RETANO, Andrea FR TN. Tech 2:30.93

9 TERRELL, Ariel SO W.K.U. 2:36.42

Section 4 of 4

1 WHEELER, Lindsey FR Georgia Tech 2:23.32

2 YAPCHUNG, SR W.K.U. 2:24.38

3 SPEARMAN, Jasmir FR Tennessee St. 2:30.61

4 VALENTINE, SO W.K.U. 2:33.25

5 GRIFFIN, Molly FR TN. Tech 2:38.16

6 SIEBERT, Kimmy SR Murray State 2:43.07

7 DRISCOLL,
Christina

SO TN. Tech 2:46.46
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#19 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 4 of 4

SHOFNER, Baylee SR W.K.U. DNS

GRIFFIN, Emani SO Murray State DNS

#22 Women's 1 Mile Run
Section 1-2 @ 2:20pm, Section 3 at 10:40am

W World Indoor 4:17.14 Doina Melinte 1/9/1990

A American Indoor 4:20.0h Mary Slaney 1/19/1982

C Collegiate Indoor 4:25.91 Jenny Barringer

F Facility 4:39.08 Elinor Kirk 0/24/2014

V Vanderbilt 4:43.00 Sara Barron 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 VALENTINE, SR Vanderbilt 4:49.98 1 (1)

2 CARLOS, Carmen JR Vanderbilt 4:51.23 1 (2)

3 REDDY, Rachael FR Alabama 4:51.47 1 (3)

4 WILLIAMS, Lily SR Vanderbilt 4:52.56 1 (4)

5 KRIEGSHAUSER, SO Vanderbilt 4:56.29 1 (5)

6 EDWARDS, Emily SO Alabama 4:58.81 1 (6)

7 GREENLEAF, SR Alabama 4:59.08 1 (7)

8 WAGGONER, JR Alabama 4:59.66 1 (8)

9 BARLOW, Caroline SO Alabama 4:59.72 1 (9)

10 BOHN, Brittany SR Murray State 5:03.04 1 (10)

11 CARLIN, Taylor SR W.K.U. 5:03.22 1 (11)

12 HUEBNER, Megan SO Vanderbilt 5:04.08 2 (1)

13 ZIEGLER, Lisa JR Miss. State 5:04.10 1 (12)

14 FAIR, Shannon FR Miss. State 5:04.45 2 (2)

15 HUTTON, Ginger FR Vanderbilt 5:05.61 2 (3)

16 SCOTT, Elizabeth FR Alabama 5:07.11 2 (4)

17 LEVER, Katie SR W.K.U. 5:08.31 1 (13)

18 HESTER, Ali SR Murray State 5:09.53 2 (5)

19 BRAINARD, Alexa FR W.K.U. 5:11.54 3 (1)

20 WEEMS, Kiera SO Belmont 5:11.99 2 (6)

21 YOUNG, Mallory FR Belmont 5:12.50 3 (2)

22 MOHAN, Sarah FR Alabama 5:13.91 1 (14)

23 MESKE, Peighton Tennessee 5:13.94 2 (7)

24 AMES, Savannah SO W.K.U. 5:14.01 3 (3)

25 REED, Emma Tennessee 5:16.55 3 (4)

26 GRISBAUM, Devon FR Vanderbilt 5:18.41 2 (8)

27 GILMORE, Emma SR Murray State 5:18.75 1 (15)

28 GRIFFIN, Emani SO Murray State 5:21.06 3 (5)

29 OWENS, Hannah FR Lipscomb 5:21.10 3 (6)

30 WATERBURY, SR W.K.U. 5:25.89 2 (9)

31 KIBLINGER, JR Georgia Tech 5:26.77 2 (10)

32 HEMLEY, Shantol SR W.K.U. 5:26.82 2 (11)

33 MURRAY, Purity JR TN. Tech 5:28.79 3 (7)

34 DOUGLAS, Ebie FR Unattached 5:30.14 2 (12)

#22 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
35 MUTAI, Ida FR Murray State 5:30.62 3 (8)

36 WYNN, Jessie SR Belmont 5:31.22 2 (13)

37 KITEVSKI, Julia SR M.T.S.U. 5:38.36 3 (9)

38 PASCHALL, SR Murray State 5:45.20 3 (10)

39 VOYLES, Morgan JR Trevecca Nazarene 5:46.14 3 (11)

40 DEAN, Bailee FR Belmont 5:52.23 3 (12)

41 EVANS, Emily JR Murray State 5:52.65 3 (13)

42 YATAURO, Alexa SO Belmont 5:53.73 3 (14)

43 HIX, Katie SO Trevecca Nazarene 6:13.67 3 (15)

KIGEN, Rachel FR M.T.S.U. DNS 3

WHITE, Mara SR Belmont DNF 3

GRANT, Aleja FR W.K.U. DNS 2

SHOFNER, Baylee SR W.K.U. DNS 2

LARSON, Sally JR Lipscomb DNS 2

DUER, Caroline Tennessee DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 VALENTINE, SR Vanderbilt 4:49.98

2 CARLOS, Carmen JR Vanderbilt 4:51.23

3 REDDY, Rachael FR Alabama 4:51.47

4 WILLIAMS, Lily SR Vanderbilt 4:52.56

5 KRIEGSHAUSER, SO Vanderbilt 4:56.29

6 EDWARDS, Emily SO Alabama 4:58.81

7 GREENLEAF, SR Alabama 4:59.08

8 WAGGONER, JR Alabama 4:59.66

9 BARLOW, Caroline SO Alabama 4:59.72

10 BOHN, Brittany SR Murray State 5:03.04

11 CARLIN, Taylor SR W.K.U. 5:03.22

12 ZIEGLER, Lisa JR Miss. State 5:04.10

13 LEVER, Katie SR W.K.U. 5:08.31

14 MOHAN, Sarah FR Alabama 5:13.91

15 GILMORE, Emma SR Murray State 5:18.75

Section 2 of 3

1 HUEBNER, Megan SO Vanderbilt 5:04.08

2 FAIR, Shannon FR Miss. State 5:04.45

3 HUTTON, Ginger FR Vanderbilt 5:05.61

4 SCOTT, Elizabeth FR Alabama 5:07.11

5 HESTER, Ali SR Murray State 5:09.53

6 WEEMS, Kiera SO Belmont 5:11.99

7 MESKE, Peighton Tennessee 5:13.94

8 GRISBAUM, Devon FR Vanderbilt 5:18.41

9 WATERBURY, SR W.K.U. 5:25.89

10 KIBLINGER, JR Georgia Tech 5:26.77

11 HEMLEY, Shantol SR W.K.U. 5:26.82
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#22 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Time
Section 2 of 3

12 DOUGLAS, Ebie FR Unattached 5:30.14

13 WYNN, Jessie SR Belmont 5:31.22

GRANT, Aleja FR W.K.U. DNS

SHOFNER, Baylee SR W.K.U. DNS

LARSON, Sally JR Lipscomb DNS

DUER, Caroline Tennessee DNS

#23 Women's 3000 Meters
Section 1 @ 4:20pm. Section 2 @ 10:00am

W World Indoor 8:23.72 Meseret Defar

A American Indoor 8:33.25 Shalane Flanagan

C Collegiate Indoor 8:42.03 Jenny Barringer

F Facility 9:13.49 Lauren Hagens 0/24/2014

V Vanderbilt 9:21.05 Liz Anderson 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 BALL, Barbara Lee JR Lipscomb 9:46.13 1 (1)

2 DAVID, Gladys JR M.T.S.U. 9:53.65 1 (2)

3 GREGG, Allison JR Alabama 9:54.16 1 (3)

4 RIZOR, Julia Tennessee 9:54.67 1 (4)

5 MAINA, Hannah SR M.T.S.U. 9:56.00 1 (5)

6 KINGMA, Brooke FR Lipscomb 9:56.09 1 (6)

7 FAIREY, Melissa JR Georgia Tech 10:01.51 1 (7)

8 KIPTEBENY, SR M.T.S.U. 10:02.57 1 (8)

9 CHERUIYOT, JR M.T.S.U. 10:03.41 1 (9)

10 RIZOR, Jessica Tennessee 10:07.40 1 (10)

11 GARDNER, Nicole FR Alabama 10:07.68 1 (11)

12 YORK, Kaitlin FR Alabama 10:08.71 1 (12)

13 BOWLES, Sarah SO Georgia Tech 10:20.20 2 (1)

14 GRAY, Jessica SO Alabama 10:21.61 1 (13)

15 ANDERSON, Haley SO Georgia Tech 10:23.66 2 (2)

16 PROUTY, Mary FR Georgia Tech 10:24.87 2 (3)

17 GANT, Erin SO Georgia Tech 10:28.55 2 (4)

18 RINGLE, Alison SO Alabama 10:30.42 1 (14)

19 STEPHENS, SO Georgia Tech 10:31.71 2 (5)

20 GOLLNICK, Hailey SO Georgia Tech 10:36.28 2 (6)

21 RUIZ, Amy FR Georgia Tech 10:36.39 2 (7)

22 STORMS, Jenna FR TN. Tech 10:46.27 2 (8)

23 NASER, Courtney SO Georgia Tech 10:47.69 2 (9)

24 KOSHY, Brianna FR Unattached 10:50.63 2 (10)

25 STUMVOLL, Haley FR Georgia Tech 10:53.60 2 (11)

26 SHARP, Madeline SR Auburn 10:56.82 2 (12)

27 HARAHAN, Maggie SR Belmont 11:00.43 2 (13)

28 SENDEWICZ, Jackie SR Trevecca Nazarene 11:03.18 2 (14)

29 BEZUIDENHOUT, SO TN. Tech 11:03.72 2 (15)

30 COOPER, Anna SO TN. Tech 11:52.05 2 (16)

#23 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
31 MCNAMARA, Lera SO TN. Tech 11:56.59 2 (17)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BALL, Barbara Lee JR Lipscomb 9:46.13

2 DAVID, Gladys JR M.T.S.U. 9:53.65

3 GREGG, Allison JR Alabama 9:54.16

4 RIZOR, Julia Tennessee 9:54.67

5 MAINA, Hannah SR M.T.S.U. 9:56.00

6 KINGMA, Brooke FR Lipscomb 9:56.09

7 FAIREY, Melissa JR Georgia Tech 10:01.51

8 KIPTEBENY, SR M.T.S.U. 10:02.57

9 CHERUIYOT, JR M.T.S.U. 10:03.41

10 RIZOR, Jessica Tennessee 10:07.40

11 GARDNER, Nicole FR Alabama 10:07.68

12 YORK, Kaitlin FR Alabama 10:08.71

13 GRAY, Jessica SO Alabama 10:21.61

14 RINGLE, Alison SO Alabama 10:30.42

Section 2 of 2

1 BOWLES, Sarah SO Georgia Tech 10:20.20

2 ANDERSON, Haley SO Georgia Tech 10:23.66

3 PROUTY, Mary FR Georgia Tech 10:24.87

4 GANT, Erin SO Georgia Tech 10:28.55

5 STEPHENS, SO Georgia Tech 10:31.71

6 GOLLNICK, Hailey SO Georgia Tech 10:36.28

7 RUIZ, Amy FR Georgia Tech 10:36.39

8 STORMS, Jenna FR TN. Tech 10:46.27

9 NASER, Courtney SO Georgia Tech 10:47.69

10 KOSHY, Brianna FR Unattached 10:50.63

11 STUMVOLL, Haley FR Georgia Tech 10:53.60

12 SHARP, Madeline SR Auburn 10:56.82

13 HARAHAN, Maggie SR Belmont 11:00.43

14 SENDEWICZ, Jackie SR Trevecca Nazarene 11:03.18

15 BEZUIDENHOUT, SO TN. Tech 11:03.72

16 COOPER, Anna SO TN. Tech 11:52.05

17 MCNAMARA, Lera SO TN. Tech 11:56.59
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#28 Women's 60m Hurdle
W World Indoor 7.68 Susanna Kallur

A American Indoor 7.72 Lolo Jones

C Collegiate Indoor 7.78 Brianna Rollins 0/12/2013

F Facility 8.20 Erica Bougard 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 8.37 Amanda Mullins Hall 2004

Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 SNOW, morgan Unattached V 8.31

2 HUGHES, Amber JR Tennessee St. V 8.36

3 SCARLETT, SR Auburn V 8.37

4 COLLINS, Kenya JR Georgia Tech 8.41

5 DAMEUS, Clairwin SR Tennessee St. 8.41

6 CLERVEAUX, JR Alabama 8.48

7 FLYNN, Tiffany SO Miss. State 8.54

8 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. 8.65

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 SNOW, morgan Unattached V 8.31Q 2 (1)

2 SCARLETT, SR Auburn 8.40Q 3 (1)

3 CLERVEAUX, JR Alabama 8.42Q 4 (1)

5 HUGHES, Amber JR Tennessee St. 8.46Q 5 (1)

10 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. 8.60Q 1 (1)

4 DAMEUS, Clairwin SR Tennessee St. 8.46q 3 (2)

6 COLLINS, Kenya JR Georgia Tech 8.51q 4 (2)

7 FLYNN, Tiffany SO Miss. State 8.54q 2 (2)

8 ATHERLEY, FR Auburn 8.59 3 (3)

9 WILLIAMS, Jeanine FR Auburn 8.59 5 (2)

11 LOTT, Leah JR Miss. State 8.60 5 (3)

12 BROWN, Sashel SR Auburn 8.64 1 (2)

13 WILLIAMS, Crystal JR Tennessee St. 8.70 2 (3)

14 HAMMOND, India SR M.T.S.U. 8.73 5 (4)

15 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 8.80 3 (4)

16 LUCAS, Alberta SR South Alabama 8.83 1 (3)

17 MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State 8.88 4 (3)

18 RUSSELL, Latasha SR South Alabama 8.96 5 (5)

19 HARDNETT, Erin FR Vanderbilt 8.98 4 (4)

20 GELIBERT, Jessica SR W.K.U. 9.00 4 (5)

21 PREACHUK, FR South Alabama 9.01 1 (4)

22 BAUMAN, Marinice SO Georgia Tech 9.09 1 (5)

23 RAMSEY, Maya JR Tennessee St. 9.16 4 (6)

24 GAMBLE, Passion JR Alabama 9.19 2 (4)

25 HOWELL, Jessica JR M.T.S.U. 9.23 2 (5)

26 MCLAUHORN, FR Auburn 9.38 3 (5)

27 TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss. State 9.41 2 (6)

28 LANGDON, Jenna FR Belmont 9.45 3 (6)

29 TABB, Jazmyne SO South Alabama 9.77 4 (7)

#28 Women's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
30 LACEY, Kourtney SO Alabama A&M 10.36 3 (7)

31 NEWBY, Abby JR Lipscomb 10.46 5 (6)

MCNEIL, Ste'yce SR Miss. State DNS 1

PRATHER, Chelsea SO Alabama A&M DNS 1

HANCOCK, Robyn SR Alabama A&M DNS 2

MILLER, Lauren SR Murray State DNS 4

COOK, Kassidy FR Murray State DNS 5

GOODALE, Sarah JR Vanderbilt DNS 5

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. 8.60Q

2 BROWN, Sashel SR Auburn 8.64

3 LUCAS, Alberta SR South Alabama 8.83

4 PREACHUK, FR South Alabama 9.01

5 BAUMAN, Marinice SO Georgia Tech 9.09

MCNEIL, Ste'yce SR Miss. State DNS

PRATHER, Chelsea SO Alabama A&M DNS

Heat 2 of 5

1 SNOW, morgan Unattached V 8.31Q

2 FLYNN, Tiffany SO Miss. State 8.54q

3 WILLIAMS, Crystal JR Tennessee St. 8.70

4 GAMBLE, Passion JR Alabama 9.19

5 HOWELL, Jessica JR M.T.S.U. 9.23

6 TILLMAN, Zaria FR Miss. State 9.41

HANCOCK, Robyn SR Alabama A&M DNS

Heat 3 of 5

1 SCARLETT, SR Auburn 8.40Q

2 DAMEUS, Clairwin SR Tennessee St. 8.46q

3 ATHERLEY, FR Auburn 8.59

4 BRIMLETT, FR Murray State 8.80

5 MCLAUHORN, FR Auburn 9.38

6 LANGDON, Jenna FR Belmont 9.45

7 LACEY, Kourtney SO Alabama A&M 10.36

Heat 4 of 5

1 CLERVEAUX, JR Alabama 8.42Q

2 COLLINS, Kenya JR Georgia Tech 8.51q

3 MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State 8.88

4 HARDNETT, Erin FR Vanderbilt 8.98

5 GELIBERT, Jessica SR W.K.U. 9.00

6 RAMSEY, Maya JR Tennessee St. 9.16

7 TABB, Jazmyne SO South Alabama 9.77

MILLER, Lauren SR Murray State DNS
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#28 Women's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 5 of 5

1 HUGHES, Amber JR Tennessee St. 8.46Q

2 WILLIAMS, Jeanine FR Auburn 8.59

3 LOTT, Leah JR Miss. State 8.60

4 HAMMOND, India SR M.T.S.U. 8.73

5 RUSSELL, Latasha SR South Alabama 8.96

6 NEWBY, Abby JR Lipscomb 10.46

COOK, Kassidy FR Murray State DNS

GOODALE, Sarah JR Vanderbilt DNS

#30 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
W World Indoor 3:23.37

A American Indoor 3:27.34 U.S.A.

C Collegiate Indoor 3:27.40 Oregon 2/15/2014

F Facility 3:38.04 Mississippi State 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 3:36.73 1998

Pl Team Time H (Pl)
1 Alabama (A) 3:44.33 5 (1)

1) GAUSE, Diamond JR 2) WILLIAMS, Domonique JR

3) FUNCHEON, Katie FR 4) SIMS, Brianna JR

2 W.K.U. (A) 3:45.27 4 (1)

1) YAPCHUNG, Tashauna SR 2) GELIBERT, Jessica SR

3) HEMLEY, Shantol SR 4) SMITH, Kaila JR

3 Tennessee St. (A) 3:45.38 5 (2)

1) HUGHES, Amber JR 2) DAMEUS, Clairwin SR

3) PRYOR, Kayla SO 4) PRYOR, Christian SO

4 M.T.S.U. (A) 3:46.86 5 (3)

1) DAY, Taylor JR 2) VILSON, Barbara JR

3) ODIA, Loveth JR 4) JOHNSON, Shaina JR

5 Georgia Tech (A) 3:49.55 4 (2)

1) HALL, Domonique SO 2) HENDERSON, Angelica SO

3) WHEELER, Lindsey FR 4) INNIS, Shannon SO

6 Alabama (B) 3:50.18 3 (1)

1) WALKER, Kaitlin SO 2) SASSAMAN, Nicole SO

3) FOTOPOULOU, Olivia SO 4) PATE, Janel FR

7 W.K.U. (B) 3:50.73 3 (2)

1) TERRELL, Ariel SO 2) HARDY, Carrol JR

3) VALENTINE, Khadijah SO 4) ALZOLA, Peli JR

8 Miss. State (B) 3:52.63 3 (3)

1) PRICE, Ffion JR 2) MEYDRICH, Mia SO

3) GRIESCHE, Cornelia SR 4) KERSH, Kaelin JR

9 TN. Tech (A) 3:52.66 4 (3)

1) ROBINSON, NaAsha FR 2) JACKSON, D'Airien FR

3) WASHINGTON, Currin FR 4) JOSEPH, Jaydean JR

10 South Alabama (A) 3:58.95 3 (4)

#30 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H (Pl)

1) GAINES, Dominique SO 2) LUCAS, Alberta SR

3) JAMES, Tiombe SO 4) SWANEPOEL, Marina JR

12 Georgia Tech (B) 4:01.30 2 (1)

1) BAUMAN, Marinice SO 2) JONES, Donjhae JR

3) ANDERSON, Haley SO 4) KIBLINGER, Samantha JR

13 Murray State (A) 4:01.89 3 (5)

1) PAYNE, Jocelyn FR 2) LAWRENCE, Tamdra FR

3) BRIMLETT, Jabreuna FR 4) CURLIN, Anna SO

14 Alabama A&M (A) 4:03.83 5 (4)

1) BALLARD, Joi FR 2) SUNKETT, Taylor SO

3) WILLIAMS, Brianna SR 4) MCINTYRE, Keanna SR

15 Belmont (A) 4:06.87 2 (2)

1) BAYNES, LaCarol FR 2) DOERR, Annelise FR

3) HUNING, Megan SR 4) NEVINS, Mary FR

16 W.K.U. (C) 4:07.67 2 (3)

1) AKACHUKWU, Sandra JR 2) BEASLEY, Jadzia FR

3) MICHALSKA, Klara JR 4) CARLIN, Taylor SR

17 Murray State (B) 4:08.38 2 (4)

1) ADCOCK, Taylor JR 2) YOCUM, Victoria JR

3) WESTON, Tia JR 4) RODGERS, Deja SO

18 Trevecca Nazarene (A) 4:17.11 2 (5)

1) HOFFMAN, Anna JR 2) VOYLES, Morgan JR

3) HUBBARD, Lindsey SR 4) MARCH, Danielle FR

19 Georgia Tech (C) 4:18.75 2 (6)

1) RUIZ, Amy FR 2) GANT, Erin SO

3) STEPHENS, Charlotte SO 4) GOLLNICK, Hailey SO

W.K.U. (D) DNS 1

1) AMES, Savannah SO 2) BRAINARD, Alexa FR

3) WATERBURY, Courtney SR 4) SHOFNER, Baylee SR

Murray State (C) DNS 1

1) GRIFFIN, Emani SO 2) SIEBERT, Kimmy SR

3) MCCAMMON, Taylor SO 4) COOK, Kassidy FR

Alabama A&M (B) DNS 1

1) HANCOCK, Robyn SR 2) PRATHER, Chelsea SO

3) ESPERANCE, Estelle JR 4) LACEY, Kourtney SO

South Alabama (B) DNS 1

1) JERNFALT, Sara JR 2) SWAN, Olivia FR

3) DAMES, Taylor FR 4) ARMSTRONG, Ireland JR

Murray State (D) DNS 1

1) BOHN, Brittany SR 2) GILMORE, Emma SR

3) GRIFFIN, Emani SO 4) HESTER, Ali SR

TN. Tech (B) DNS 1

1) STREMLER, Madison SO 2) HYMON, Tiara SR

3) RETANO, Andrea FR 4) O'NEAL, Morgan FR

Vanderbilt (A) DNF 4
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#30 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H (Pl)

1) EDOBI, Jennifer SO 2) WASHINGTON, Faith SR

3) HARDNETT, Erin FR 4) WITTY, Lydia FR

Miss. State (A) DNS 5

1) MCNEIL, Ste'yce SR 2) MARTIN, Kimari SR

3) LEWIS, Alon FR 4) TILLMAN, Zaria FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 5

W.K.U. (D) DNS

1) AMES, Savannah SO 2) BRAINARD, Alexa FR

3) WATERBURY, Courtney SR 4) SHOFNER, Baylee SR

Murray State (C) DNS

1) GRIFFIN, Emani SO 2) SIEBERT, Kimmy SR

3) MCCAMMON, Taylor SO 4) COOK, Kassidy FR

Alabama A&M (B) DNS

1) HANCOCK, Robyn SR 2) PRATHER, Chelsea SO

3) ESPERANCE, Estelle JR 4) LACEY, Kourtney SO

South Alabama (B) DNS

1) JERNFALT, Sara JR 2) SWAN, Olivia FR

3) DAMES, Taylor FR 4) ARMSTRONG, Ireland JR

Murray State (D) DNS

1) BOHN, Brittany SR 2) GILMORE, Emma SR

3) GRIFFIN, Emani SO 4) HESTER, Ali SR

TN. Tech (B) DNS

1) STREMLER, Madison SO 2) HYMON, Tiara SR

3) RETANO, Andrea FR 4) O'NEAL, Morgan FR

Section 2 of 5

1 Georgia Tech (B) 4:01.30

1) BAUMAN, Marinice SO 2) JONES, Donjhae JR

3) ANDERSON, Haley SO 4) KIBLINGER, Samantha JR

2 Belmont (A) 4:06.87

1) BAYNES, LaCarol FR 2) DOERR, Annelise FR

3) HUNING, Megan SR 4) NEVINS, Mary FR

3 W.K.U. (C) 4:07.67

1) AKACHUKWU, Sandra JR 2) BEASLEY, Jadzia FR

3) MICHALSKA, Klara JR 4) CARLIN, Taylor SR

4 Murray State (B) 4:08.38

1) ADCOCK, Taylor JR 2) YOCUM, Victoria JR

3) WESTON, Tia JR 4) RODGERS, Deja SO

5 Trevecca Nazarene (A) 4:17.11

1) HOFFMAN, Anna JR 2) VOYLES, Morgan JR

3) HUBBARD, Lindsey SR 4) MARCH, Danielle FR

6 Georgia Tech (C) 4:18.75

1) RUIZ, Amy FR 2) GANT, Erin SO

3) STEPHENS, Charlotte SO 4) GOLLNICK, Hailey SO

#30 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Team Time
Section 3 of 5

1 Alabama (B) 3:50.18

1) WALKER, Kaitlin SO 2) SASSAMAN, Nicole SO

3) FOTOPOULOU, Olivia SO 4) PATE, Janel FR

2 W.K.U. (B) 3:50.73

1) TERRELL, Ariel SO 2) HARDY, Carrol JR

3) VALENTINE, Khadijah SO 4) ALZOLA, Peli JR

3 Miss. State (B) 3:52.63

1) PRICE, Ffion JR 2) MEYDRICH, Mia SO

3) GRIESCHE, Cornelia SR 4) KERSH, Kaelin JR

4 South Alabama (A) 3:58.95

1) GAINES, Dominique SO 2) LUCAS, Alberta SR

3) JAMES, Tiombe SO 4) SWANEPOEL, Marina JR

5 Murray State (A) 4:01.89

1) PAYNE, Jocelyn FR 2) LAWRENCE, Tamdra FR

3) BRIMLETT, Jabreuna FR 4) CURLIN, Anna SO

Section 4 of 5

1 W.K.U. (A) 3:45.27

1) YAPCHUNG, Tashauna SR 2) GELIBERT, Jessica SR

3) HEMLEY, Shantol SR 4) SMITH, Kaila JR

2 Georgia Tech (A) 3:49.55

1) HALL, Domonique SO 2) HENDERSON, Angelica SO

3) WHEELER, Lindsey FR 4) INNIS, Shannon SO

3 TN. Tech (A) 3:52.66

1) ROBINSON, NaAsha FR 2) JACKSON, D'Airien FR

3) WASHINGTON, Currin FR 4) JOSEPH, Jaydean JR

4 Tennessee St. (B) 4:01.26

1) WILLIAMS, Crystal JR 2) HAMPTON, Kenyana SO

3) SMITH, India JR 4) BANKS, Mikayla FR

Vanderbilt (A) DNF

1) EDOBI, Jennifer SO 2) WASHINGTON, Faith SR

3) HARDNETT, Erin FR 4) WITTY, Lydia FR

M.T.S.U. (B) DNS

1) DADZIE, Elizabeth JR 2) ABU, Agnes SO

3) ABDULLAH-MUHAMMAD, 4) AGYEI, Doreen JR

Section 5 of 5

1 Alabama (A) 3:44.33

1) GAUSE, Diamond JR 2) WILLIAMS, Domonique JR

3) FUNCHEON, Katie FR 4) SIMS, Brianna JR

2 Tennessee St. (A) 3:45.38

1) HUGHES, Amber JR 2) DAMEUS, Clairwin SR

3) PRYOR, Kayla SO 4) PRYOR, Christian SO

3 M.T.S.U. (A) 3:46.86

1) DAY, Taylor JR 2) VILSON, Barbara JR

3) ODIA, Loveth JR 4) JOHNSON, Shaina JR
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#30 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Team Time
Section 5 of 5

4 Alabama A&M (A) 4:03.83

1) BALLARD, Joi FR 2) SUNKETT, Taylor SO

3) WILLIAMS, Brianna SR 4) MCINTYRE, Keanna SR

Miss. State (A) DNS

1) MCNEIL, Ste'yce SR 2) MARTIN, Kimari SR

3) LEWIS, Alon FR 4) TILLMAN, Zaria FR

#32 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
W World Indoor 8:06.24 1/18/2011

A American Indoor 8:28.41 Wisconsin 2/14/1992

C Collegiate Indoor 8:28.41 Wiconsin 2/14/1992

Pl Team Time
1 Vanderbilt (B) 8:59.05

2 Murray State (B) 9:18.98

3 Auburn (B) 9:23.16

4 TN. Tech (B) 9:25.95

5 Lipscomb (A) 10:04.29

1) LOSITO, Clare FR 2) HOLBERT, Hannah FR

3) HOLLAND, Brianne FR 4) SPERRY, Katie SO

#2 Women's High Jump
Progression- 1.61, 1.66, 1.71, 1.75, 1.78, 1.81, 1.84

W World Indoor 2.08m Kajsa Bergqvist

A American Indoor 2.02m Chaunté Lowe

C Collegiate Indoor 1.98m Destinee Hooker

F Facility 1.87m Saniel Atkinson 0/23/2014

V Vanderbilt 1.83m Hahn/ Williams 2004

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 PRESSLEY, Mya Unattached 1.78m

2 AKACHUKWU, JR W.K.U. 1.75m

3 WILLIAMS, Brionne Unattached 1.75m

4 DESTIN, Stacey FR Alabama 1.71m

5 WHYATT, Sharmill SR Tennessee St. 1.71m

6 WILLIAMS, SR M.T.S.U. 1.71m

6 BOSS, Logan SO Miss. State 1.71m

6 ORCEL, Claire FR Alabama 1.71m

9 WEILAND, Bailey SO Georgia Tech 1.71m

10 VILSON, Barbara JR M.T.S.U. 1.71m

11 HARE, Ashlyn FR Vanderbilt 1.66m

12 DANIEL, Skyler FR Auburn 1.66m

13 GIVENS, Deja JR Miss. State 1.61m

14 SWAN, Olivia FR South Alabama 1.61m

14 DAMES, Taylor FR South Alabama 1.61m

16 GIEROW, Anna FR Auburn 1.56m

#2 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
16 MAIN, Aubrey FR Murray State 1.56m

18 BEARD, Cyra SO Tennessee St. 1.56m

BURDGE, Sydney FR Trevecca Nazarene NH

NEWBY, Abby JR Lipscomb NH

SMITH, Kaila JR W.K.U. NH

BRIMLETT, FR Murray State NH

DRUMMOND, FR TN. Tech NH

FREDERICK, Julia SR Georgia Tech NH

#4 Women's Pole Vault
Progression- 3.45, 3.60, 3.75, 3.90, 4.00, 4.10, 4.20, 4.25, 4.30, 4.35

W World Indoor 5.01m Yelena Isinbaeva

A American Indoor 4.88m Jenn Suhr

C Collegiate Indoor 4.75m Demi Payne 0/24/2015

F Facility 4.30m Alexis Paine 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 4.12m Sarah Bell 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 JOHNSON, Jessie SR Auburn V 4.20m

2 BELL, Sarah SO Vanderbilt 4.10m

3 TAYLOR, Lakan JR Alabama 4.10m

4 REED, Anna SR Alabama 4.00m

5 MCCABE, Megan SO Vanderbilt 3.90m

6 FRIZ, Jordan SO South Alabama 3.75m

7 SMITH, Britainy SO Alabama 3.75m

8 MCINTYRE, Morgan SO W.K.U. 3.60m

9 NOVIKOVA, Ksenia SO Georgia Tech 3.60m

10 CARLILE, Kayla SR South Alabama 3.60m

11 RODKEY, Sidney SR Miss. State 3.45m

12 JAMES, Megan South Alabama 3.45m

12 DRESSLER, Caitlyn FR South Alabama 3.45m

12 ZIMMERMAN, Sarah SO Georgia Tech 3.45m

ENDERLE, Madelin SO Lipscomb NH

SLOAN, Sydney JR Lipscomb NH

WATTS, Katie JR Vanderbilt NH

HIGHTOWER, Anna FR Georgia Tech NH

MAJESTER, Kat Unattached NH
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#6 Women's Long Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts

W World Indoor 7.37m Heike Drechsler 1/13/1988

A American Indoor 7.23m Brittney Reese

C Collegiate Indoor 6.91m Goulbourne/ Gipson

F Facility 6.38m Erica Bougard 0/23/2014

V Vanderbilt 5.99m Ryan Tolbert 1996

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 MCKEE, Julienne Unattached V 6.34m 3 (1)

2 BULLOCK, SO Auburn V 6.32m 3 (2)

3 WALKER, Crystal Unattached V 6.30m 3 (3)

4 MATTHEWS, Bria FR Georgia Tech V 6.21m 3 (4)

5 DAMEUS, Clairwin SR Tennessee St. V 6.16m 3 (5)

6 RYAN, Marshay JR Auburn V 6.09m 2 (1)

7 LOTT, Leah JR Miss. State V 6.04m 2 (2)

8 HAMMOND, India SR M.T.S.U. V 6.03m 3 (6)

9 FOTOPOULOU, SO Alabama 5.97m 3 (7)

10 JONES, Donjhae JR Georgia Tech 5.72m 3 (8)

11 ATHERLEY, FR Auburn 5.71m 2 (3)

12 DENT, Lacey SR Alabama 5.68m 3 (9)

13 ABDULLAH- JR M.T.S.U. 5.65m 2 (4)

14 FLYNN, Tiffany SO Miss. State 5.64m 3 (10)

15 CREIGHTON, JR Auburn 5.60m 2 (5)

16 BEARD, Cyra SO Tennessee St. 5.50m 1 (1)

17 WILLIAMS, Kiara FR Alabama 5.47m 3 (11)

18 MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State 5.45m 1 (2)

19 TIPLER, Carissa JR Georgia Tech 5.41m 3 (12)

20 SZABO, Kristina SO South Alabama 5.34m 2 (6)

21 TOWNSEND, Amber SR Tennessee St. 5.29m 2 (7)

22 YOUNGINER, FR Tennessee St. 5.20m 1 (3)

22 HALL, Brejhe FR Tennessee St. 5.20m 2 (8)

24 JACHINO, Jill SR Murray State 5.10m 1 (4)

25 SMITH, Kaila JR W.K.U. 4.97m 1 (5)

26 SMITH, Raven FR TN. Tech 4.70m 1 (6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 BEARD, Cyra SO Tennessee St. 5.50m

2 MCCAMMON, Taylor SO Murray State 5.45m

3 YOUNGINER, FR Tennessee St. 5.20m

4 JACHINO, Jill SR Murray State 5.10m

5 SMITH, Kaila JR W.K.U. 4.97m

6 SMITH, Raven FR TN. Tech 4.70m

Flight 2 of 3

1 RYAN, Marshay JR Auburn V 6.09m

2 LOTT, Leah JR Miss. State V 6.04m

3 ATHERLEY, FR Auburn 5.71m

#6 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 2 of 3

4 ABDULLAH- JR M.T.S.U. 5.65m

5 CREIGHTON, JR Auburn 5.60m

6 SZABO, Kristina SO South Alabama 5.34m

7 TOWNSEND, Amber SR Tennessee St. 5.29m

8 HALL, Brejhe FR Tennessee St. 5.20m

#7 Women's Triple Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts

W World Indoor 15.36m Tatyana Lebedeva

A American Indoor 14.23m Sheila Hudson 2/4/1995

C Collegiate Indoor 14.25m Suzette Lee 2/8/1997

F Facility 13.02m Kenna Wolter 11/5/2015

V Vanderbilt 13.24m Simone Carley 0/24/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 OLIVER, Imani Unattached VF 13.40m 2 (1)

2 HENDRICKS, Ryann Unattached 13.02m 2 (2)

3 HAMMOND, India SR M.T.S.U. 12.77m 2 (3)

4 BEANS, Kaitlyn JR South Alabama 12.66m 2 (4)

5 WESTBROOK, Thinking Feet T.C. 12.45m 1 (1)

6 MATTHEWS, Bria FR Georgia Tech 12.44m 2 (5)

7 FLYNN, Tiffany SO Miss. State 12.42m 2 (6)

8 WILLIAMS, SR M.T.S.U. 12.41m 2 (7)

9 HILLMAN, Deja SO Auburn 12.25m 2 (8)

10 HAND, Jakayla SO Auburn 12.08m 2 (9)

11 MICHALSKA, Klara JR W.K.U. 12.07m 2 (10)

12 TIPLER, Carissa JR Georgia Tech 11.92m 2 (11)

13 SZABO, Kristina SO South Alabama 11.84m 1 (2)

14 TOWNSEND, Amber SR Tennessee St. 11.81m 1 (3)

15 WILLIAMS, Kiara FR Alabama 11.60m 2 (12)

16 SMITH, Raven FR TN. Tech 11.30m 1 (4)

17 HALL, Brejhe FR Tennessee St. 11.12m 1 (5)

DENT, Lacey SR Alabama NM 1

ABDULLAH- JR M.T.S.U. NM 1

BURDGE, Sydney FR Trevecca Nazarene NM 1

JONES, D'nara SR Alabama NM 1

BLACKMON, Randi FR Alabama NM 1

YOUNGINER, FR Tennessee St. NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WESTBROOK, Thinking Feet T.C. 12.45m

2 SZABO, Kristina SO South Alabama 11.84m

3 TOWNSEND, Amber SR Tennessee St. 11.81m

4 SMITH, Raven FR TN. Tech 11.30m

COMMODORE INVITATIONAL  2016
Nashville, TN
Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility
Weather: Indoor
Host: Vanderbilt University
January 15, 2016

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Steven Keith
Meet Referee:
Brandon Ally
Timing:
www.cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/16/2016 6:44 PM

RESULTS



#7 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 2

5 HALL, Brejhe FR Tennessee St. 11.12m

DENT, Lacey SR Alabama NM

ABDULLAH- JR M.T.S.U. NM

BURDGE, Sydney FR Trevecca Nazarene NM

JONES, D'nara SR Alabama NM

BLACKMON, Randi FR Alabama NM

YOUNGINER, FR Tennessee St. NM

#10 Women's Shot Put
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts

W World Indoor 22.50m Helena Fibingerova 1/19/1977

A American Indoor 19.89m Jill Camarena-Williams

C Collegiate Indoor 19.22m Tia Brooks 2/9/2013

F Facility 16.95m Raven Saunders 0/24/2015

V Vanderbilt 53' 0.25" Leslie Vidmar 1998

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 DINCOFF, Rachel SR Auburn 16.17m 2 (1)

2 WERTMAN, Cassie Tennessee 15.85m 2 (2)

3 TEEL, Haley SO Alabama 15.65m 2 (3)

4 JACKSON, Jenessa JR W.K.U. 14.74m 2 (4)

5 REYNOLDS, Haley JR Miss. State 14.05m 2 (5)

6 DAVIS, Angel SR Tennessee St. 12.74m 2 (6)

7 KREMPEL, Theresa SO W.K.U. 12.71m 2 (7)

8 HIBBARD, Karly SO Belmont 12.12m 2 (8)

9 ANDERSEN, Alyssa SO Belmont 11.70m 2 (9)

10 CIHLAR, Katy FR South Alabama 11.69m 2 (10)

11 GORDON, Daimer FR Tennessee St. 11.23m 2 (11)

12 MEINHARDT, FR Murray State 11.00m 2 (12)

13 SUSNJAR, Antonia SO TN. Tech 10.75m 1 (1)

14 BURKS, Kalia FR Tennessee St. 10.27m 1 (2)

15 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. 10.15m 1 (3)

16 KINGTON, Makayla JR TN. Tech 9.98m 2 (13)

17 SMITH, Kaila JR W.K.U. 9.40m 1 (4)

18 ALSUP, Hannah SO Tennessee St. 9.15m 1 (5)

19 ATHERLEY, FR Auburn 8.87m 1 (6)

20 SZABO, Kristina SO South Alabama 8.77m 1 (7)

21 SULLIVAN, Darcy SO Murray State 8.74m 1 (8)

22 HOWELL, Jessica JR M.T.S.U. 8.50m 1 (9)

23 ABDULLAH- SO M.T.S.U. 8.44m 1 (10)

24 STEPHENS, Lindsey SR Trevecca Nazarene 7.90m 1 (11)

GOODALE, Sarah JR Vanderbilt NM 1

SWAN, Olivia FR South Alabama NM 1

#10 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 2

1 SUSNJAR, Antonia SO TN. Tech 10.75m

2 BURKS, Kalia FR Tennessee St. 10.27m

3 DADZIE, Elizabeth JR M.T.S.U. 10.15m

4 SMITH, Kaila JR W.K.U. 9.40m

5 ALSUP, Hannah SO Tennessee St. 9.15m

6 ATHERLEY, FR Auburn 8.87m

7 SZABO, Kristina SO South Alabama 8.77m

8 SULLIVAN, Darcy SO Murray State 8.74m

9 HOWELL, Jessica JR M.T.S.U. 8.50m

10 ABDULLAH- SO M.T.S.U. 8.44m

11 STEPHENS, Lindsey SR Trevecca Nazarene 7.90m

GOODALE, Sarah JR Vanderbilt NM

SWAN, Olivia FR South Alabama NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 DINCOFF, Rachel SR Auburn 16.17m

2 WERTMAN, Cassie Tennessee 15.85m

3 TEEL, Haley SO Alabama 15.65m

4 JACKSON, Jenessa JR W.K.U. 14.74m

5 REYNOLDS, Haley JR Miss. State 14.05m

6 DAVIS, Angel SR Tennessee St. 12.74m

7 KREMPEL, Theresa SO W.K.U. 12.71m

8 HIBBARD, Karly SO Belmont 12.12m

9 ANDERSEN, Alyssa SO Belmont 11.70m

10 CIHLAR, Katy FR South Alabama 11.69m

11 GORDON, Daimer FR Tennessee St. 11.23m

12 MEINHARDT, FR Murray State 11.00m

13 KINGTON, Makayla JR TN. Tech 9.98m

#12 Women's Weight Throw
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts

A American Indoor 25.56m Brittany Riley

C Collegiate Indoor 25.56m Brittany Riley

F Facility 20.77m DeAnna Price 0/23/2015

V Vanderbilt 58' 5.75" Vensherrie Campbell 2004

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 JACKSON, Jenessa JR W.K.U. 18.88m 2 (1)

2 MANIGAULT, JR Auburn 18.37m 2 (2)

3 HEILSNIS, Brianna JR Auburn 17.78m 2 (3)

4 SMITH, Brianna SO Miss. State 17.19m 2 (4)

5 DAVIS, Angel SR Tennessee St. 17.03m 2 (5)

6 TEEL, Haley SO Alabama 16.73m 1 (1)

7 GORDON, Daimer FR Tennessee St. 16.15m 2 (6)

8 KUHN, Ariana JR W.K.U. 15.74m 2 (7)

9 REYNOLDS, Haley JR Miss. State 15.56m 2 (8)

10 KREMPEL, Theresa SO W.K.U. 15.36m 1 (2)
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#12 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
11 SUDZIUS, Amber SR Auburn 15.27m 2 (9)

12 HARDIN, Josie JR Belmont 14.71m 2 (10)

13 ALSUP, Hannah SO Tennessee St. 14.57m 1 (3)

14 HALL, Meagan FR South Alabama 14.45m 1 (4)

15 BURKS, Kalia FR Tennessee St. 14.04m 1 (5)

16 PREACHUK, FR South Alabama 14.00m 1 (6)

17 MCCARTHY, SR Murray State 13.80m 1 (7)

18 ANDERSEN, Alyssa SO Belmont 13.49m 1 (8)

19 CIHLAR, Katy FR South Alabama 13.41m 2 (11)

20 KELLER, Marina SO Murray State 10.56m 1 (9)

21 HIBBARD, Karly SO Belmont 10.50m 1 (10)

22 TWEDDLE, Morgan SO Belmont 10.09m 1 (11)

23 BROWN, Kiara SO Alabama A&M 8.67m 1 (12)

24 MARLOW, Tennessee 4.95m 2 (12)

PERKINS, Kai FR Murray State NM 1

KINGTON, Makayla JR TN. Tech NM 1

UHL, Natalie FR W.K.U. NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TEEL, Haley SO Alabama 16.73m

2 KREMPEL, Theresa SO W.K.U. 15.36m

3 ALSUP, Hannah SO Tennessee St. 14.57m

4 HALL, Meagan FR South Alabama 14.45m

5 BURKS, Kalia FR Tennessee St. 14.04m

6 PREACHUK, FR South Alabama 14.00m

7 MCCARTHY, SR Murray State 13.80m

8 ANDERSEN, Alyssa SO Belmont 13.49m

9 KELLER, Marina SO Murray State 10.56m

10 HIBBARD, Karly SO Belmont 10.50m

11 TWEDDLE, Morgan SO Belmont 10.09m

12 BROWN, Kiara SO Alabama A&M 8.67m

PERKINS, Kai FR Murray State NM

KINGTON, Makayla JR TN. Tech NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 JACKSON, Jenessa JR W.K.U. 18.88m

2 MANIGAULT, JR Auburn 18.37m

3 HEILSNIS, Brianna JR Auburn 17.78m

4 SMITH, Brianna SO Miss. State 17.19m

5 DAVIS, Angel SR Tennessee St. 17.03m

6 GORDON, Daimer FR Tennessee St. 16.15m

7 KUHN, Ariana JR W.K.U. 15.74m

8 REYNOLDS, Haley JR Miss. State 15.56m

9 SUDZIUS, Amber SR Auburn 15.27m

10 HARDIN, Josie JR Belmont 14.71m

#12 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 2 of 2

11 CIHLAR, Katy FR South Alabama 13.41m

12 MARLOW, Tennessee 4.95m

UHL, Natalie FR W.K.U. NM
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